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Reversal Confirmation Page 1 of 1

Authorized Date05/15/2015
AZ BLM REFUND $1261 TO FAYE ROBERTS FOR OVERPAYMENT

Instructions to AccountsOF NEW CLAIM LOCATION AND MAINTENANCE FEES FOR
AMC430259 - AMC430265. RECEIPT #3210594. RE @ 602-417-9397.

Login ID4105
Entry Date05/15/2015

Total Amount$1,261.00

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=AUTH 5/15/2015



AMC# DATE CLOSED REMARKS
430259
~30160
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410 *69
41 0 065



Receipt Page 1 of 2

.
United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3210594

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3304244
Date of Transaction: 01/16/2015

CUSTOMER:
LARRY W ROBERTS
3391 HARDY LN
PAHRUMP,NV 89048-2816 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE
AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS
LOCATION FEE1 7.00 -n/a - 259.00CASES: AMC430259/$37.00, AMC430260/
$37.00, AMC430261/$37.00, AMC430262/
$37.00, AMC430263/$37.00, AMC430264/
$37.00, AMC430265/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE
AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM
PROCESSING FEE2 7.00 -n/a - 140.00CASES: AMC430259/$20.00, AMC430260/
$20.00, AMC430261/$20.00, AMC430262/
$20.00, AMC430263/$20.00, AMC430264/
$20.00, AMC430265/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE
AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS
MAINTENANCE FEE3 7 . 00 - n/a - 1085 . 00CASES: AMC430259/$155.00, AMC430260/
$155.00, AMC430261/$155.00, AMC430262/
$155.00, AMC430263/$155.00, AMC430264/
$155.00, AMC430265/$155.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NEW ASSOC4 1 . 00 NO . ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY - n/a - 3255 . 00PLACERRECEIVED
CASES: AMC430259/$3255.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS/ LOCATABLE~ ~ <~ ~ ~L-lj a-~4\~-e-<~'Lo ~1 v --

http://ilmnirmOap3O1/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=UPDATE ~teb ycl 2, c,·,9/16)56'T'56
ROAC4 30&59 -3.6 5« RE :5./'s -1 5



Receipt Page 2 of 2

..
5 || 1.00 |Irsmmm:=ry ~|OVERPAYMENT || - n/a - ~ 1261.00

TOTAL: $6,000.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 6000.00 POSTMARKED: 01/13/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 01/15/2015
CHECK NO: 7402

NAME: ROBERTS, FAYE
3391 HARDY LN
PAnRUMP NV 89048-2816 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

BNTERE~
' FEB 1 3 2015 &
h - AA -lw

BY:____ LW~ -,

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=UPDATE 1/16/2015
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~ ilisiff[Ei?59; 
b'.-#--- 8

..
#'14·-54 United States Department oftlie Interior rf==26=",«'781 1/3/6< ) 8L -BUREACT (31' LANI) MAN A(il<MENT
%%*»-5..6-4, Arizona State Office

1%11-18. ()ne North Central Avenue, Suite SOO
Phoenix. Arizona 85004-4427

invw.blin.gov/a//
ull 1 0 2018

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9200) RM
r\Al('349366. ANIC '3571 19. AM('396451. AN'1('43()259

('ER-1 11-11.I) MAII. - RETLJRN RECEIPT REC)NESTED No. 921-189019403 8373 688098

NOTH'I{

l).\L'ID, C hN 111[.4. AND IAN ROBERTS ~ 1 his Notice Affects Those Claims
1140 JANET LN Shown in the Block Below.
PAHRUNIP, NV 89060-3234

AMC349366. AN'1('357119. AN!0396451, AM(430259, ANIC430260, AN'1('430261.
AN'1043()262-ANK'43026-3. AMC430264. ANIC'430265
FA3 72 0 /6, B L U I : 13 11< D . I A T R O #9 S A . F A Y R O F 1 4A . 1 ·  A T RE ) # 1 413. I A Y RO # 1 5 A .
1 .\YRO ...158. F.,\3 14() FIG:\. FAVRO #1613. FAYRO #17('

Maintenance Fee \Vaiver Held for Rejection

Illis oftiec recciI ed the Al:tilitell:ilice Fee Waiver Certihcation (waiver) for the above listed
mining Cl:tim(s). The \\:liver is not properly completed and does not meet the annual filing
reguire ments.

Iii accord.itice with 4.1 C ode of federal Regillaitions ((7 R) 3835.1 c). the 11:11112. address, niki
original signatures c) fall i j,Kners of the niining claim must be included oil the waiver 11}1-111.
Please correct the discrepancy as noted below:

Ille ii:liver n'as filed 011 a form that has expired. You must provicle the waiver information on
the enclosed current form.

In order to correct the detect in the waiver. per 43 C FR 3835.93. you milst provide this office
with the requested information within 60 days of your receipt (11-this notice. If you are unable to
provide this information, you have the option o f paying the 2,1111 ual maintenance fee of S 1 55 per
claini CS 1 55 per 2() Licres i'(11' pllicel- Claillis larger thaii 2() acres). 11~ we do not receive the



0 0 4
requested corrections or the maintenance fees within the 60-day time fi-ame, the clainiCS) Kill be
declared furrcited and closed.

1 f additional inti,niiatic,ti is required, please contact ROAnii Nlyers at 602-417-9413. Please
include your AM(' scrial liumber(s) 011 all correspondence.

Sincerely.

Lucas Likerl)
Deputy State Director
I.:ilids, Minerals and Enciur Division



UNITED STS„-6
POSTAL SERVICE

Date Produced: 10/22/2018

ConnectSuite Inc.:

The following is the delivery information for Certified Mail™/RRE item number 9214 8901 9403 8373
6880 98. Our records indicate that this item was delivered on 10/16/2018 at 12:25 p.m. in PAHRUMP,
NV 89060. The scanned image of the recipient information is provided below.

Signature of Recipient : ISxi 9-»1/t~
»+742-1 -Ae1-~\j. 0 CO/Il/\US>)319, , 1 -

Address of Recipient :

1=1 f f 40 03041(f-=. - 1
Thank you for selecting the Postal Service for your mailing needs. If you require additional assistance,
please contact your local post office or Postal Service representative.

Sincerely,
United States Postal Service

The customer reference number shown below is not validated or endorsed by the United States Postal
Service. It is solely for customer use.

Customer Reference Number: C1025973.5930975



.j
«2=76>\ ..

.·< % United States Department oftlie Interjoi- '---=-
BUREAU ()1: I.ANI) MANAGEMEN-1

:4*fs' Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue. Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
ww#:blm.gov/ai/
061 1 0 2018

hi Reply Refer To:
3800 (9200) RM
ANIC'338324, AME339088. AM('43()259

CERTIFIFI) M,·\11.-RETURN RECHIPT REQUESTED No. 921489019403 8373 6881 (14

X ( )TIC' E

LARRY ROBERTS AND B.\RHAR,·\ 1.-/\(1]IA This Notice Affects Those (laims
3 3 9 1 W 1 1.A R I )Y L N Shown in the Block Below.
PAHRUMP. NV 89048-2816

AMC'338325. ANIC339088, ANIC430259 - AMC430265
1 AYRO #98. FA 3720 # 17,\ . FA YRO # 14:L FA YR() # 148. F A Y RO # 15 A. FAYRO # 1513.
FAY R() /-- 16,A, PAY 12(-) # 1 (,13, 1 ~il 3 12 0 t.' 170

Maintenance Fec Waiver Ileld for Reiection

7 his office received the Maintenance Fee H'tii,er Certification (\vaiven for tile above listed
mining Clailli(s). The n .tiver is not properly completed and Ques not meet the annual filing
i elilliretile lits.

hi :iccord :ince with 43 Code of f Clieral Reull lations (CFR) 3835.1 0. the 11:illic. address. and
oriuinal siunatures of 2111 owners of the niining claim nilist be inellided on the r\ :liz er 11)1-111.

»

Please correct the discrepancy as noted heknu

The waiver was filed on a furm that hits e\pired. You must provide tile wai\Cr information on
the enclosed current form.

hi oider to conect the delect in the waiver. per 43 CFR 3835.93, you must provide this office
Hith the requested information within 60 days ofyour receipt of this notice. It you are unable to
provide this infurmation. you h:ive the option oi p:i> ing the annual nminten:ince ice Qi S 1 55 per
clititii (5155 per 2(} acres for placerclaims larger tli:1112() acres). If we do not receive the
requested corrections or the maintenance fees within the 60-day time fi-ame. the claim(s) u ill he
declared forfeited and closed.



If additional information is required, please contact RBAnn Myers at 602-417-9413. Please
include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Sincerely,

Y

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division



--"="1/ UNITED ST/LF'
POSTAL SER\~

Date Produced: 10/22/2018

ConnectSuite Inc.:

The following is the delivery information for Certified Mail™/RRE item number 9214 8901 9403 8373
6881 04. Our records indicate that this item was delivered on 10/15/2018 at 05:46 pm in PAHRUMP,
NV 89048. The scanned image of the recipient information is provided below.

Signature of Recipient : 19_-b) 8
Address of Recipient : 79\

Thank you for selecting the Postal Service for your mailing needs. If you require additional assistance,
please contact your local post office or Postal Service representative.

Sincerely,
United States Postal Service

The customer reference number shown below is not validated or endorsed by the United States Postal
Service. It is solely for customer use.

Customer Reference Number: C1025973.5930976



..S«»32%~ United States Department of the Interior ~u=r=="113~~=4 /,8 V=*43/BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT - ----
Arizona State Office UOne North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix. Arizona 85()()4-4427
www.blin.gov/az/

JUN 1 5 2015
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RE
AMC430259

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED NO. 7014 0150 0000 5453 0139

NOTICE

LARRY ROBERTS
BARBRA LAGHA : This Notice Affects the Claims
3391 HARDY LN : Shown in the Block Below.
PAHRUMP, NV 89048-2816

AMC430259 - AMC430265
FAYRO #14A, FAYRO #148, FAYRO #15A, FAYRO #15B, FAYRO #16A, FAYRO # 16B,
FAYRO #17C

Locator Requirements for Association Placer Mining Claims
Additional Information Required

The Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office received the location notice(s) for the
association placer mining claim(s) listed above. You are included as a locator of the claim(s).

You must be qualified to locate an association placer mining claim and your mining claim must
conform to the requirements of Federal law, 30 U.S.C. 35,36, and regulations at 43 CFR 3832.22.
These laws allow the location of placer mining claims greater than 20 acres so long as each ofthe
locators has a bona fide interest in the claims, and has located the claims independently, for their own
self-interest, and in good faith. The law is well established that a person cannot use the names of his
friends, relatives, employees or club members as locators in order to locate for his own benefit a
greater area of placer ground than is allowable by law. A company or corporation is considered to be
one entity, entitled to locate claims of no more than 20 acres in size. Any claim located using
dummy locators is not a valid mining claim.

By recording these location notices with the BLM you are representing to the United States
government that you meet the qualifications for locating an association placer claim and that you are
not using the names of other persons as dummy locators to locate more than 20 acres per claim for
your own benefit. Iii accordance with 43 CFR 3830.9, if you file a document that you know contains
false, erroneous, or fictitious information or statements, you may be subject to criminal penalties
under 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212. The maximum penalty is 5 years in prison and/or a fine
of $250,000.



:i
SENDER: qpMPLE:fE THIS SECTION »454-~ COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

• Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete A. Signal,re
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired . -- 1, /36-.4*

I Print your name and address on the reverse 07©49 L0 (312'> VAddressee
so that we can return the card to you. B. P~dived by (printed *n?%. C. Date of Delivgry

• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits . L]4438¢1 l,? Kob-*71 .8/go~ K

D. Is delivery address different from it~m 1? · 0 Yes
1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: ~0*10

1~ li JUL -b P 2: 39'LARRY ROBERTS
BARBRA LAGHA PHOENIX. ARIZONA3391 HARDY LN
PAHRUMP NV 89048-2816 3. Service Type

0 Certified Maile 0 Priority Mail Express™9310/RE/AMC430259 0 Registered 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise
O Insured Mail O Collect on Delivery

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number 7014 0150 0000 5453 0139(Transfer from service label)

PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt



~ UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE First-Class' Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS
Permit No. G-10

0 Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this boxe

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

1 ! 1 I j: 1: it ii



2

In accordance with 43 CFR 1822.10, all documents required to be filed with the BLM must containthe applicant's (claimant's) legal name and current address. Additionally, 43 CFR 3833.11 (b)(2)requires that a certificate of location of a mining claim or site contain the names and current mailingaddresses of the locators of the claim.

In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.3, an agent may locate mining claims on your behalfas long as theyare duly constituted and appointed.

Before we can complete the recordation of your association placer mining claims, we will need thefollowing information:

A signed and notarized statement from each claimant that says: "I (enter claimant's name)authorized and am aware that 1 am listed as a locator on the location notice for AMC (enterclaim numbers). I have a bona fide interest in these claims and I located the claimsindependently, for my own self-interest and in good faith. I certify that these claims are in noway being located for the benefit of a company, corporation, or another individual in order togain additional acreage they are not entitled to in accordance with the law."

The claimants ofthe above named mining claim(s) are hereby afforded 30 days from receipt of thisNotice in which to furnish the requested information. Failure to do so will subject the recordation ofthese claims to further adjudication which may result in a partial rejection of the recordation and areduction in acreage claimed.

If, after reviewing the information in this letter you determine that you do not, in fact, qualify tolocate an association placer mining claim, please relinquish the association placer mining claims andrelocate as an individual placer mining claim under 43 CFR 3832.22(b).

In accordance with 43 CFR 3833.33, you may transfer, sell, or otherwise convey an associationplacer mining claim at any time to an equal or greater number of mining claimants. If you want totransfer an association placer claim to an individual or an association that is smaller in number thanthe association that located the claim, a) you must have discovered a valuable mineral deposit beforethe transfer (documentation will be requested); or b) upon notice from the BLM, you must reduce theacreage of the claim, ifnecessary, so that you meet the 20-acre per locator limit. Per 43 CFR 3830.5,a discovery means that you have found a valuable mineral deposit. Any association placer claimtransferred that does not meet these requirements is not a valid mining claim.

If you have any questions please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397.

Sincerely,

Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Division of Lands and Minerals



..~4*% United States Department of the Interior /..5.0~PARTENTOFTM~INT. OA.

---SGS_tul
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENTArizona State Office -'4*fi89'> One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85()()4-4427
www.blin.gov/az/

jUN 1 5 2015
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RE
AMC430259

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED NO. 7014 0150 0000 5453 0054

NOTICE

DAVID G ROBERTS
CYNTHIA ROBERTS : This Notice Affects the Claims
1140 JANET LN : Shown in the Block Below.
PAHRUMP, NV 89060-3234 :

AMC430259 - AMC430265
FAYRO #14A, FAYRO #148, FAYRO #15A, FAYRO #158, FAYRO #16A, FAYRO #168,
FAYRO #17C

Locator Requirements for Association Placer Mining Claims
Additional Information Required

The Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office received the location notice(s) for the
association placer mining claim(s) listed above. You are included as a locator of the claim(s).

You must be qualified to locate an association placer mining claim and your mining claim must
conform to the requirements of Federal law, 30 U.S.C. 35,36, and regulations at 43 CFR 3832.22.
These laws allow the location of placer mining claims greater than 20 acres so long as each of the
locators has a bona fide interest in the claims, and has located the claims independently, for their own
sel f-interest, and in good faith. The law is well established that a person cannot use the names of his
friends, relatives, employees or club members as locators in order to locate for his own benefit a
greater area ofplacer ground than is allowable by law. A company or corporation is considered to be
one entity, entitled to locate claims of no more than 20 acres in size. Any claim located using
dummy locators is not a valid mining claim.

By recording these location notices with the BLM you are representing to the United States
government that you meet the qualifications for locating an association placer claim and that you are
not using the names of other persons as dummy locators to locate more than 20 acres per claim for
your own benefit. In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.9, if you file a document that you know contains
false, erroneous, or fictitious information or statements, you may be subject to criminal penalties
under 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212. The maximum penalty is 5 years in prison and/or a fine
of $250,000.

./



SENDER: COMPLET~ THISSECTION , COMPLETE THISSECTION ON DELIVERY 1.*
,'49':'4 : 1

• Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete A Signature ~ __-Zb~
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. - /5_/'542/ 4 0 Agent I

• Print your name and address on the reverse . El Addressee 1
so that we can return the card to you . eceived by (Prir);ed Name)~-J C. Date of Delivery-~• Attach this card to the back of the mailplecBS- CE! *f~
oronthefrontifspace permits. DI k' ' 1 -'» --4-*<3>*f>ESS 24/5 /-2-3 -yS i

D. Is delivary Address different from item 1 ? 51 yer - ~
1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: ,*No

DAVID G ROBERTS lOiS JUN 25 P 2: 4 5 ~
CYNTHIA ROBERTS g )PHOENIX. tRIZONA r1140 JANET LN
PAHRUMP NV 89060-3234 3. **4Type I

[~'Certified Maile 0 Priority Mail Express" 19310/RE/AMC430259 0 Registered 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise |
C Insured Mail 0 Collect on Delivery I

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number 7014 0150 0000 5453 0054gransfer from service labeD

PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt



UNITED STATES POSTAL SENVICE 'First-Class Mail
f,Y.,/ SiX> USPS

Postage & Fees Paid
"> 0 7 JE* 4 9 ·it i:;' Permit No. G-10

' Sender: Please print your name. address, and ZIP+4® in this boxe

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

11 -/4 1 1 1 1/ /



2

In accordance with 43 CFR 1822.10, all documents required to be filed with the BLM must contain ~the applicant's (claimant's) legal name and current address. Additionally, 43 CFR 3833.11 (b)(2)requires that a certificate of location ofa mining claim or site contain the names and current mailing 1addresses ofthe locators ofthe claim.

In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.3, an agent may locate mining claims on your behalf as long as theyare duly constituted and appointed.

Before we can complete the recordation of your association placer mining claims, we will need thefollowing information:

A signed and notarized statement from each claimant that says: "I Center claimant's name)authorized and am aware tilat I am listed as a locator on the location notice for AMC (enterclaim numbers). I have a bona fide interest in these claims and I located the claimsindependently, for my own self-interest and in good faith. I certify that these claims are in noway being located for the benefit of a company, corporation, or another individual in order togain additional acreage they are not entitled to in accordance with the law."
The claimants ofthe above named mining claim(s) are hereby afforded 30 days from receipt of thisNotice in which to furnish the requested information. Failure to do so will subject the recordation ofthese claims to further adjudication which may result in a partial rejection ofthe reeordation and areduction in acreage claimed.

If, after reviewing the information in this letter you determine that you do not, in fact, qualify tolocate an association placer mining claim, please relinquish the association placer mining claims andrelocate as an individual placer mining claim under 43 CFR 3832.22(b).

In accordance with 43 CFR 3833.33, you may transfer, sell, or otherwise convey an associationplacer mining claim at any time to an equal or greater number ofmining claimants. If you want totransfer an association placer claim to an individual or an association that is smaller in number thanthe association that located the claim, a) you must have discovered a valuable mineral deposit beforethe transfer (documentation will be requested); or b) upon notice from the BLM, you must reduce theacreage ofthe claim, if necessary, so that you meet the 20-acre per locator limit. Per 43 CFR 3830.5,a discovery means that you have found a valuable mineral deposit. Any association placer claimtransferred that does not meet these requirements is not a valid mining claim.
If you have any questions please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397.

Sincerely,

Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Division of Lands and Minerals
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DOCUMENTS

FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!
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When Recor~led Return Document'rr - , 0?*10 &159
i**V & A ur : , ,.u uv , , AA h c \DA oK- 4 0
H+6-**N-6;*-17Xi f> U< i., F 69 b~e ¥~~ 8536

92863

PAH RILM p j NV
18*60 760 A m Art 11o Av 97=21

33 8329

0 Check here is this is a change of address . fn \s y u. La ~ A/- W 33?028

Sclot-% 349095
399366

Telephone:
E-mail address: Pb r#1,64£ i*L, (01 357N?

39645/
93459

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
I '.. -

1. State of Arizona, Courlty of /~10 6 A ve ss: BLM --
r

Date :*
2.\(Narne) pRV ; 1 6.. Robe >.7-5 Stamp

Zat 
AR 26 

P
 2:06

3. Reside at (Address) 1 // 9* TAWiT LJ,4 r :
A J

city 517 rsolp 1 County NYLf r

State ~Y_ Jipectn65, being duly sworn , depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States , more than
eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining b the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owners name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

01Mth i G L Roke,41 ,  Tra,A, RetoE,#5 ; lit() 5ANET Lw
5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s; of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

Le€T BASt'A (optional ) Mining District, MobAvE County , Arizona .

AMC COUNTY RECORDERIN' Line NUMBER DATA (If available)CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC
No.

V~ , 1 396151 PAY¥o Geete '73¥g
0 * A ps +Be £29* 17 # 18

9*L 3014-\ 2 3+9366 FAY ro ' 6 A %3 29*, 17vq jE
@44 49393 3571/9 Blue blycl Pa 9.85 5-9 N )7w 19

4

5

6

TElag, Form: MCF108
&0CCA«Ovt5 PAZA Fot'11 Revised July 2014
*\ LIST€6 0,0 FORME) .
480 90-7 F#*ye£6 j F PES {, 6 / 1 .1 Page 1 of 2

6,9 A#(39696/. CLA,13
C_i.-5605> Y-68- FBAL(46 7-6,

.C-U a-i- us AS>/ U-. t'.



..
AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

BLM -„.
Date (...

1018 1 AR 
b P 2:16

Stamp
--

I.0

7

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 120'clock noon on September 1,20 / 7- andending at 12 0'clocknoon on

September 1,20 / 4; at least $ ~0064 0 0 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performet

upon said dalm(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of~

a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

DAvil 64 Re66.¥Ts, FAUL+ FAye Kebe.Vfs, DwAy#6 WK|'50 u
w b J 923 W/,re·Y .Ak# 4/i,*'6 4zv

8 . Thatthe workand improvements performed were : Roh dI ve. phi¥ i MINI« ee.VIP'+16*7-

repki¥:vv,416¥ div., foddrus, Rec.t-h.Aiu, '&ecuy;ty ,d,19*everry de,v,

SVIU ,&8 ¥t PA< F + 6404¥UJAC 9 J %.4-r, HAT* O 07 M W \N) e e *pme-#t.

9. Dated: 5-5 G- l 0 Signatum: - f»t/ r, /4/-zft=E-

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this 2(94* day of Rht/»ticij 20 15

By: Alld La-Lortil (se /20 btrts raP-·% Q. TRUE

Notary Public a 31»-- 8,5#M/M STATE OFNEVADANOTARY PUBLIC

~ My Commission Exgires: 07-11-19

My Commission Expires 01 -IC-lf "*'42210.3/~ Certificate No: 60.63203-14

No. of Claims: X $10

Bureau of Land Managiment Check No.: Init.
Arizona State Omce
www  blm. aov/az Receipt No.:

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCFlIN
Revised July 20 V

Pago 2 of i

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproout



7.
11115~MAYSil'Q:61*&1~1(011 Ill
FEE# 2018010598

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO: OFFICIAL RECORDS 412"p41*31
OF MOHAVE COUNTY (abi#i J~

PAUL L ROBERTS KRISTI BLAIR, --i

700 AMARILLO AVE \ES.COUNTY RECORDER \==/

PAHRUMP NV 86048 03/02/2018 03:43 PM Fee: $15.00

PAGE: 1 of 3

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE
OF ANNUAL WORK

2'.. CO

BE 56
*-r.')
-.0-

7-1
t'..4 , I.

19

3 0
5-

LN



When Recorded Return Document to: 1111,&:Emyly,rel:Bfievi#%,YA*Mbri:1111
FAyt M . flo66*TS FEE# 2018010597966 AMA¥i Ho Av. OFFICIAL RECORDSPA h r K M P /V 1/ OF MOHAVE COUNTY /%6. I _-1,\9964-9 KRISTI BLAIR ,

COUNTY RECORDER
0 Check here Is this M a change of address. ./.55.03/02/2018 03:43 PM Fee: $15.00
Taphons. 709.-9.80 -0000

PAGE: 1 of 2
E-inall address: P h )'0 8 8 r*1 49 A#4,09*

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

1. State of Arizona, County of RehAve ss: BLM C
r--I

Date =0
2. 1 (Name) LAY¥¥ 4. Roberts Smnp --

s. Res\de.(Addrtss) 3391 HArdy Lv 3 - cr «

r : 49
A'

Cki PAAY U. M P couny A/YE .0
W ,

State AL'Ap -2190 + 8- being duly sworn. depose and say that lam s dtizen of the United States. mom lhan
eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief. -~
4. Owner's name and address (lf not shown in items 1 - 3 above). ArbrA LAB ha, )
DAvid Kebarlh Cvw-1*kia- hobi¥fs,1140 YAAM,T LA/,
s.d:'U*:In, 54~U°*°with the mining dalm(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

. LosT BAsiAl (opsona,)Miningnistr~ Mo hAV/ County , Arizona.

, &- AMC COUNTYRECORDER TWP RNG SECwn NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA Of avallable)NO,

i *30159 FAy¥-0 1+A 1014-09-6857 MA/ Igw 0-1-\
2 430160 FAY¥O 1+B *oil-O 1·6858 31/V IBW 3-t
3 +30414 PAY¥O IS A 101 1-04-6859 5-qN 183/ 5-1-
4 430>61· FAY ro 15 8 20 11-04-6860 5·9.10 18w 0-4-
s 4302 63 FAD-0 16 A *01%04-6861 BlN Igw 9-9-

j 6 4301-64 FAYPO 16 B 3<61£to LHOSIOW 2-9* Ifiw 5·1-
Form: MCF108

Revised July 2014
Page l of2 f /



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

BLM
Date
Stamp {.,

f 1 1
--

ZI18 MAR 26 P Dfc

~ 430*65 FAyro 17 C a614-04 6% 63 ;1/V : /0 vv. 5,4-
8 939088 FAyro l'IA BRDI, 4 798 3-iN Iw ,+

9 338325 FAY¥0 9 8 9.01+039438 FIN /7~1 18

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock oon on September 1,20 / 7 and ending at 12 o'clock noon on
September 1,20 f A at least $ 9-0,/)/)0:todollars worth of work and improvernents were done and performed
upon said claim(s) or upon one or mordofa contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work,

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

1>Ry¥y Rebe.FT, 17Avil Ke\069*j Ciqdy Kd\,erts, PwAYNC \A/At-50 A) 1
t,0 h )'re Wh *5 r

8. That the work and improvements performed were: W,#* 6:*1 Ah j~6,44 60,191-,4161#041 4 YePA) '2

fds,Th)12'tiow 611 4 Al</05 M,Acihi *try. bui'ldilj~S j As,ess,*ed'T uzevk
..

AA e * 16, W *tt ¥ Pe:u J olaw,«f Yd. phi W
9. Dated: 2-46-/B Signature: 21.At tf. RYAL.'*6

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this 264 day of Abrclu-5 20 18

By: ~/111 I l-au) nnce S bar-ts Q TRUE

Notary Public A»k/ [littJc< fi~-41~31 STATE OF NEVADA~*;~ MY Commission Expires: 07-11.19
My Commission Expires On- 11 - 14 '*ezs. Certificate No: 00.63203-14

No. of Claims: X$10
Bureau of Land Management 'Check No.: Init.
Arizona State Office
www.blm.aov/az Receipt No.:

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



1/·
When Recorded Return Dobument tc=1

PAU- L L , Re boris
~/ GO AM Ath Ito /*V 11111RfijAVi)Lifibntlie 0511111
PAh¥aMP /u'V 090+8 FEE# 2018010596

O Check here is this is a change of address. OFFICIAL RECORDS ,/f>»'44*
Te\ephone: 762 -076 -3107 KRISTI BLAIR ,

COUNTY RECORDERE-mail address: fd * 0 1, 6/Y~f 0 AO 1, 01'7'1 XS -4/

03/02/2018 03:43 PM Fee: $15.00
PAGE: 1 of 2

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

1 . State of Arizona, County of Me hAye ss BLM F

ZOIS MAR2. 1 (Name) PAv. L L. Roberts Date
--

Stamp
3. Reside at(Address) 100 'AAAYi 1 10 Ave , O-

City FA h rUMp countyNy/ ,

State /1/1/Zip 890*S being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more thaneighteen years of age, and that all ofthe facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to tt e filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owners name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

FAYE /1. A o Le ¥Ts
5. That I am personally acq lainted with the mining daim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at theexpense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

1,057 &15 1/1/ (cptional) Mining District; ~4 0 11 A 1/ 6 ~ County, Arizona.

AMC ° COUNTYRECORDERLine NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP "RNG *SECNo. DATA (lf available)

1 338321- FAY¥o *97 311*/1/ p*96 34 29N Plw 18
2 9'1 St PA)/ ro ~ 1 31 N 174 18
3 915 6 Yel|ov, Wussef If >9N 17vv IE
4 8580 Go'Jew Miss-FIT D.9/ 199 18
5 95.863 FAyro '1 H o.qu I'lw 18
s 92865 PAY¥04 MN Plw 18

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 1 of 2



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

BLM '1,

Date r
Stamp

1118 
AR 26 P

 3 1

33· 4

' l, 1
f, ,

~ q2866 FAyto 4 5 5-11.-11 '*5614, yiN )77 18
8 475fl Goldcw FiNK 1#9/V I'lw 18

~9 34-9366 FAY¥0 *6 " 1.9N Ilv4 18 1*,1
10 3 ft016 FAY Y 0 ~ 3 " MN 14 w 18

6. That between the dates starting pt 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 f 7 and ending at 12 o'clock noon on
September 1,20 1 F at least $ .DO, 000,0 0 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed
upon said claim(s) or upcn one or more ofa contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of claims forthe benefit ofall, not including the location work' '

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

15~ u.L Aobe,134 £*re /UNkern, Ps«,Ne WAS,15 LAEr,r Rok&,4,5,/9
Ajbes¥1-5, Whyre v>Are¥MIA/i#§ 4%6.
8. That the work and imppovemen*performedwere: WATOL+AA/2 /'th) A/72~fAA/ke aP ¥#Ads

ASS ess Meul wO¥* 1 buill,Af*; ~48*15, Aiui*ff **NNe Cous#VGT;6Al

SY +LA pl k Ore; W»'8" Stor*46

9. Dated: 0 -*-1% signature: -d2*vif f. ltd-~

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public,·this 26 fA'day of /24 Al d~ 20 1 6

By ·. Ball 1 La-Lk) rer\6 A-O bor15 Q. TRUEfne~*.h NOTARY PUBUC
Notary Public A_3*-/ ti|~ STATE OF NEVADA

My Commission Expires 67- 1 (- 161 '457/ Ce,lificate No: 00·63203-14

No. of Claims: X$10

Bureau of Land Management Check No.: Init.
Arizona State Office
www. blm.aov/az Receipt No.:

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



P f 111 ia ~Sr#FYIBI~,~~~I-i Il l
FEE# 2018010601
OFFICIAL }RECORDS ' /.~*4:.~
OF MOHAVE ,COUNTY &

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO: KRISTI BLAIR,
COUNTY:RECORDER ~

PAUL L ROBERTS 03/02/2018 03: 43 PM Fee: $10.00
700 AMARILLO AVE
PAHRUMP NV 89048 PAGE: 1 of 2

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER
CERTIFICATION
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FEE# 2018010599

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO: OFFICIAL RECORDS 'piw/~:*FAMOF MOHAVE COUNTY (a6294 ._J:\
KRISTI BLAIR, li.b.9PAUL L ROBERTS COUNTY RECORDER ~0~550

700 AMARILLO AVE ./22/.03/02/2018 03:43 PM Fee: $10.00PAHRUMP NV 89048
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1/

Mr. & Mrs. Paul Roberts
700 W, Amarillo Ave.
Patrump,NY 89048-5511 ~'EBilf ~ PAHRUMP, NV

U.%.ApBSTAGE
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' Recejpt Page 1 of 1
a

.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4122046
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4235570
Date of Transaction: 03/27/2018

CUSTOMER:
PAUL ROBERTS
700 W AMARILLO AVE
PAHRUMPAY 89048-5511 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO . ONLY / POL /1 1.00 -rda- 200.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2018/22'-
CASES: AMC349366/$200.00 /70

TOTAL: $200.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 200.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 03/26/201/
CHECK NO: 7866

NAME: ROBERTS, PAUL
700 W AMARILLO AVE
PAHRUMP NV 89048-5511 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 3/27/2018



Run,Date:· 03/28/18 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTE'llAIR Run Time: 07:50 AM
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEIU-1-

MINING CLAIMS
MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS
Page 1 of 2

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

LAGHA BARBARA CUSTOMER ID: 2375376
3391 W HARDY LN

PAHRUMP, NV 89048-2816
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition

AMC430259 FAYRO # 14A AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430260 FAYRO # 14B AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430261 FAYRO # 15A AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430262 FAYRO # 15B AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430263 FAYRO # 16A AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430264 FAYRO # 16B AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430265' FAYRO # 17C AMC430259 ACTIVE
Number of ACTIVE cases: 7

ROBERTS CYNTHIA L CUSTOMER ID: 2281463
1140 JANET LN

PAHRUMP, NV 89060-3234
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition

AMC396451 FAYRO 98A AMC396451 ACTIVE
AMC430259 FAYRO # 14A AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430260 FAYRO # 14B AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430261 FAYRO # 15A AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430262 FAYRO # 15B AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430263 FAYRO # 16A AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430264 FAYRO # 16B AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430265 FAYRO # 17C AMC430259 ACTIVE
Number of ACTIVE cases: 8

ROBERTS DAVID G CUSTOMER ID: 2118598
1140 JANET LN

PAHRUMP, NV 89060-3234
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. ' Disposition

AMC349366 FAYRO #6 AMC349366 ACTIVE
AMC357119 BLUEBIRD AMC357119 ACTIVE
AMC396451 FAYRO 98A AMC396451 ACTIVE
AMC430259 FAYRO # 14A AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430260 FAYRO # 145 AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430261 FAYRO # 15A AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430262 FAYRO # 15B AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430263 FAYRO # 16A AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430264 FAYRO # 16B AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430265 FAYRO # 17C AMC430259 ACTIVE
Number of ACTIVE cases: 10

ROBERTS FAYE M CUSTOMER ID: 61652
700 AMARILLO AVE
PAHRUMP, NV 89048-5511

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition

AMC2154 FAYRO #1 90 Ad-/9 AMC2154 ACTIVE

AMC2156 YELLOW NUGGET VOACK'5 AMC2154 ACTIVE
AMC338324 FAYRO 97 3Q Rc- 11-2 2 AMC338324 ACTIVE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.



Run Date: · 03/28/18 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTEIIHIR Run Time: 07:50 AM
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEr~|IT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS
Page 2 of 2

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition

AMC344095 FAYRO # 3 40*0465 AMC344095 ACTIVE
AMC8580 GOLDEN MISS FIT * AckES AMC8580 ACTIVE
AMC92863 FAYRO #2 9/9 AMC92863 ACTIVE
AMC92865 FAYRO #4 30 AMC92863 ACTIVE
AMC92866 FAYRO # 5 40 AMC92863 ACTIVE
AMC97287 GOLDEN FINK ~/ AMC97284 ACTIVE
Number of ACTIVE cases: 9

ROBERTS IAN M CUSTOMER ID: 2281462
1140 JANET LN
PAHRUMP, NV 89060-3234

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition ~62 /76/2~ 55/71*/*H,r f
AMC396451 FAYRO 98A AMC396451 ACTIVE

Number of ACTIVE cases: 1

ROBERTS LARRY W CUSTOMER ID: 61708
3391 W HARDY LN
PAHRUMP, NV 89048-2816

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition

AMC338325 FAYRO 98 AMC338324 ACTIVE
AMC339088 FAYRO #17A AMC339088 ACTIVE
AMC430259 FAYRO # 14A AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430260 FAYRO # 14B AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430261 FAYRO # 15A AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430262 FAYRO # 15B AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430263 FAYRO # 16A AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430264 FAYRO # 16B AMC430259 ACTIVE
AMC430265 FAYRO # 17C AMC430259 ACTIVE
Number of ACTIVE cases: 9

ROBERTS PAUL L CUSTOMER ID: 61786
700 AMARILLO AVE
PAHRUMP, NV 89048-5511

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition

AMC2154 FAYRO # 1 90 A CA45 AMC2154 ACTIVE
AMC2156 YELLOW NUGGET 70 Ac#45 AMC2154 ACTIVE
AMC338324 FAYRO 97 306e 0.4 5 AMC338324 ACTIVE
AMC344095 FAYRO # 3 MU frt,les AMC344095 ACTIVE
AMC8580 GOLDEN MISS FIT 90 Acil*2 AMC8580 ACTIVE
AMC92863 FAYRO #2 */0 AMC92863 ACTIVE
AMC92865 FAYRO # 4 30 AMC92863 ACTIVE
AMC92866 FAYRO #5 4'/ AMC92863 ACTIVE
AMC97287 GOLDEN FINK f/ AMC972 84 ACTIVE
Number of ACTIVE cases: 9

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.



,„*3 ow 5-91·t'*0 0 33908%
UNITED STATES ~9*-j

Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF TI  IE INTERIOR 838329
(October 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT L---~ ~ FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION 49~ OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: October 31,2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1.'>-0 & 71 and ending on September 1, >.0 j Cj
2. 'rhe undersigned and all relat artils owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill. or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmerica on September 1 , f.f ) 4,
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30tli following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,00(), a prison term not to exceed five years, or both,
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. Fayro #14A J AMC 430259

2. Fayro #148 AMC 430260

3. Fayro #15A AMC 430261

4. Fayro #158 AMC 430262
5. Fayro #16A AMC 430263

!018 .An6. Fayro #168 AMC 430264 r.

7. Fayro #17C AMC 430265 A-3
0--

8. Fayro #17A AMC 339088 -0
9. Fayro #98 AMC 338325 '

10. O

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

\-0Larry W . Roberts <-71(-4-/L l_-c. b
C COwner's Signature)(Owner's Name - Please Print)

3391 Hardy Ln Pahrump NV 89048

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

Barbara Lagha 1 ,)7 . D, -," &/-«1_ _ '3&-0--fj*-rL-,(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner'#Signature)

3391 Hardy Ln Pahrump NV 89048

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) ,<7 -2-iState) (Zip Code)

David G. Roberts

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)
1140 Janet Ln Pahrump NV 89060

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

Cynthia Roberts (,2 11/1 y« -1(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)
1140 Janet Ln Pahrump NV 89060

(Owner's Mailing Address) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2)

C.dRAL,ur cijASS€-2- R'ri-m full/'13 11/(9/9012. SEP 0 7 2018/» r
.'



L,

form 3830- 1 1 ) 1 :[ 1 \ 1 < Illl < XI ( 31 illl . INI ' l . 141 () 1 < g.b/)I J.nuan 21) 1 -: 1 HERI \1 ()1 1 .\NI) \1\\.\(il:>.11{\ 1 1 OR>,!APPROVEI )
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION 0.\111\(). 1(1(11-1)111

1(\pires: Jammr> 31. 2(120
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1 [hi: small miner raiver i. filed Ii,1· tli: asse:sment >ear b:yiming onS:pt:mber I ~e,(8- and endmy Dn Keptember I. 10/4
2 111: undersigned all,»! all r:l,it:J ],drti:< (,\\11:d t:n i,r 1-:mier milliny :1.lims . mill. or tunn:1 site: 1,1:ateil and maint,lined ijn l-:deral land; in the I 'llit:li States01':\Hierica on 5:]112[1113. r 1. ~10_-(<E~
3. 111: undersign:d hik: reribnnal the assessrnent $#ork ralitired b> 1.Bi li,r e:i:h mining el.iini list:2d pri,ir b., liting tli.i.17.iii:I.idid ittiJ:r,ti,Ill!* b; tiling this Eirm,

the under, igned must file an afti l .11 it of ass:sc nient nork u i th th: 8 11 r.:,1 11 4)f l. an 41 Man,igement ( 111 N! i b) the I k: :Inber 3(~fi, 11„,~ 111: ~12 2,1' thi s nati, : r
4. The under:itin:Junderstand l|int 11'the asses:in:til wort QI,ligali,)!i it.i: 1,<It >et ¢ome due litid:r 3(1 1'5('28 (11>rtli,is: :1.,i;011 111:i#I#:l as:ziffm:111 rear (1111> ).

5 16  untlignal underclan d'th.I{ niiH and  'tumi'~11~i~,m,nantbe h fal'(]n .ihi~itaiverinnd|be  ~~7,1,i~ ed ;from p.ti,1tii"nt '43,~ ~t:!~e ~nt.·11.1~~ 11·:. ~~,~.A~ H .1 11 otice of
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,*#8*40L.n, -4.*44 United States Department of the Interior i ~U¤M~W-N~ 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office.a#%13% One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 S
www.blm.gov/az/ ~ = f -4 AOCT 1 0 2018

:4 <29 73 '' FiN C .23In Reply Refer To: g 9 -n3800 (9200) RM crt-~
AMC338324, AMC339088, AMC430259 0- fT;

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 9214 8901 9403 8373 6881 04

NOTICE

LARRY ROBERTS AND BARBARA LAGHA : This Notice Affects Those Claims
3391 W HARDY LN : Shown in the Block Below.
PAHRUMP, NV 89048-2816 :

AMC338325, AMC339088, AMC430259 - AMC430265
FAYRO #98, FAYRO #17A, FAYRO #14A, FAYRO #14B, FAYRO #15A, FAYRO #15B,
FAYRO #16A, FAYRO #16B, FAYRO #17C

Maintenance Fee Waiver Held for Reiection

This office received the Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification (waiver) for the above listed
mining claim(s). The waiver is not properly completed and does not meet the annual filing
requirements.

In accordance with 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3835.10, the name, address, and
original signatures o f all owners of the mining claim must be included on the waiver form.
Please correct the discrepancy as noted below:

The waiver was filed on a form that has expired. You must provide the waiver information on
the enclosed current form.

In order to correct the defect in the waiver, per 43 CFR 3835.93, you must provide this office
with the requested information within 60 days o f your receipt of this notice. If you are unable to
provide this information, you have the option of paying the annual maintenance fee of $155 per
claim ($155 per 20 acres for placer claims larger than 20 acres). If we do not receive the
requested corrections or the maintenance fees within the 60-day time frame, the claim(s) will be
declared forfeited and closed.
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UNITED STATES WJ)
99 L LV .)- 1

...

Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR ~~~ '74 --7 ) i~
(October 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ~ )~\ FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION ~% ~ P OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: October 31, 2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September l. 76 /7 and ending on September 1. 9.r. / 8
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmerica on September 1 , 
7601 ri I

3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,
the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Burcau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),
a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of
intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following tile filing ofthis waiver.

6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent
document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.

7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. Fayro #6 AMC 349366 ,

2. Fayro #98A AMC 396451

3. Bluebird AMC 357119 -
7

-4

4.

1 -0

6, -

7.
8.
9.

r G
10. Ul

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:
 i -2....57 MV W c KE'c-

David G . Roberts 4 --
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signatdit) >

1140 Janet Ln Pahrump NV 89060

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(-6- 4 Cynthia L. Roberts ~~/'~

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

1140 Janet Ln Pahrump NV 89060

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

lan Roberts 11*9-R46*er (-Friny /2 ofetz
(Owner's Name - Please Print) -(Owner's Signature)

1140 Janet Ln NV 89060Pahrump

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City)_ (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) ~$  (State) (Zip Code)

~ SEP 0 1 2017

(Continued on page 2)



' UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MC NATIONWIDE CLAIMANT LISTING
September 01, 2017

AZ National
Cust CLAIMAI~ Total

ROBERTS CYNTHIAL
1140 JANET LN
PAHRUMP, NV 89060-3234 8 8
ROBERTS DAVID G
1140 JANET LN
PAHRUMP, NV 89060-3234 10 10
ROBERTS IAN M
1140 JANET LN
PAHRUMP, NV 89060-3234 1 1

Page 1



3969 5- j
When Recorded Return Document to: 999 3 LePAVJ 1 G, Robt. r s

1 1 +0 YAN (ST k N 1||i AR YE#KN#*Ylitti:IB#fljill IN --3 5- 7-' ' 9
PAHRll. Mp NV FEE# 201701175989060 /*evAWENOFFICIAL RECORDS

O Check here is this is a change of address. OF MOHAVE COUNTY /16'll'*Lil:Jui
KRISTI BLAIR, P.MVJF~E-/

Telephone: .!....COUNTY RECORDER 4-:-4
E-mail address: Pb robs F>Si / hot, CBM 03/13/2017 03:13 PM Fee: $15.00

PAGE: 1 of 2

0
r' SE~

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK 1 -3

-

1. State of Arizona, County of /11„ A A Ve ss: BLM
-3

Date -02.\(Name) PAYi K (r . Robe )·73 Stamp ',:~

3 . Reside at (Address) | I i-0 TA VET b.v

city 5 h r:Liv P courw Ny6

state~Y_J»~~060 being duly sworn , depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States , more than
eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Ownefs name and address (1 f not shown in Items 1 -3 above).

Cywl-hia. L Robe,¥11 )Iuu Retoe, 41; , 11+0 JANeT L.v
5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

L<r BAS;a (optional ) Mining District; 2,]chALE County , Arizona .

AMC COUNTY RECORDERUne CLAIM/SITE NAME Tuvp RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.

1 391,1-51 PAY Yo 098 A Gee.06 '7318
P 9 4-88 M N 17# 18

2 3+1366 FAY F D~ 6 Pg %3 171 19900£ 3014-

906 43393 357 / /9 Bl: tie bl re| p, fies 5-9 N )7w 19
4

5

6

r N TEHE Frorm: MCF108
Itelvised July 2014

r APR 1 9 2017 ~ Page iof 2

BY: , Llc.v'n



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

BLM
2611 APRDate t.;.1

Stamp .-I
, 211,&. ,

'.-S
E

-'7_-J

-0

r.)
cn

7

8

9

10

6. That between ttle dates starting at 12 0'clock Boon on September 1, 20 / 0 and ending at 12 0'clock noon on
September 1,20 / 17 at least $ //, BOO. U dollars worth ofworkand improvements weredone and perforinec
upon said claim(s)~ or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ,
a contiguous group of clairns for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

DAvi A Gl ReAerTs, FAUL + FAYe Kabe.**s, DWAyue \A/*140 u
w bi *5 1·~4* 71: r .Ar, 4,j.~4, -£<v

8. Thatthe work and improvements perforrned weive Red YePAIB, M;;64» Bevip,164/7-

y epa't¥: wATe¥ Ae.v. , f,34 2*es: Rt&).Aminia, Sacarity,4,6*overy detv ,
,

BulUCV, Ye*bi¥*cootvolli,gepij#faUoT/,1 or Minjus ee,AP,ne,ut.

9. Dated: 9 --o#- / Y Signature: -*L»F t R.*10-6
SUBSCRIBED ANDSWORNTObefbreme, aNotafyPublic, this 81~- dayof/~(]f--C~1 20 /7

By: ~((irri~f (. (13002/ Notle 0-9 49*lor/G,#-·-~
2 - 4* FRANCINE K. WOOD ~

Notary Publict-t%(]/*Clf ~- 45.~)cc~»*5 6< N'51#~ Ndary publicSbleof Nevada

1 4.4-7-*,951 Certificate No: 16-2749-14
My Commission Expires Q <A 19 b 90 373 ~ ~ 7*~ My Appt. Exp. May 12, 2020

No. of Claims: X $10

Bureau of Land Management Check No.: Init
Arizona State Office
www. blm. aov/az Receipt No.:

For BLM Use Only ~

Form: MCF101
Revised July 20 D

Page 2 of:

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be ieproduc



. . 33%57,4
When Recorded Return Document to: .+

PAUL L, Robe.r< s 1,54
m m#TRM<fbA+40#,mirgll 111 S«g700 AMAri Ilo A-V FEE# 2017011760 92 8 0 .PA ht u M f Al V 0 901- S
OFFICIAL RECORDS /~>29 -?61

O Check here is this is a change of address. OF MOHAVE COUNTY Abilibu 1 1 6~ 3 4
KRISTI BLAIR \1

Telephone: 703 - 076 -3 90 7 COUNTY RECOR6ER i.~.8, -,1443 6 6
E-mail address: f6 1-01,6/94~ Ad Aol, Ull' 03/13/2017 03:13 PM Fee: $15.00 3 qHOREWhen Recorded Mail To: (MC) PAGE: 1 of 2

Paul L Roberts
700 Amarillo Ave
Pahrump NV 89048

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

1 . State of Arizona, County of Me hAye ss.· BLM
--

2. 1 (Name) PA0 L L . Robe,-13 Date --1 ,

Stamp f 1 i

3. Reside at (Address) 7OD AMAN-1 1 jo Ave,

811 APR 11 P 3: 2

Al
City FA h FU .Mp cou~i Nye
State /1/Vzip 890+8 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United Stalas, mdre than
eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Ownefs name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

FAYE A. Ro berTs
5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

bo,>T BASIN (optional) Mining District; /10}1,41/6 County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDER | |
Une CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)NO.

1 3383;1- FAY¥o =97 4/14-/1/ PAse ja.)- 29 N 1 97 18
2 N 5+ FAfrd 6 1 n 29 N 17W 18
3 M 56 YE I |ov, 10£554 " >9 N 17W 18
4 8580 GOWew Miss.FiT i, yIN I'lw IS
5 95-863 FAyro 11 It O,9N )7W 18
s 928 65 PAY¥o LE * 79 N 5 17 w .18 i

Form: MCF108~ fNTEREA Revised July 2014
Page 1 of 2~ APR 1 9 2017 ~

BY:



..
AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

BLM
Date
Stamp

f '1

1 1

iOn f PR 1 1 
P

7 ~10-866 FAy to 4 5 2-11-41 FA.6 142. 3-9 b, 1441 18

a q7~7 Goldew FiNK j , 1-9 /v '76 18
v#;*31 12*9)L66 FAY ¥ 0 * 6 " 11 N 17%~/ 18 1dbA#Ml86 d 31~1-015 FAY y O -~ 3 M N le W 1 9Ort Wlw*10»' PUL

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 / 6 and ending at 12 o'clock noon on
September 1,20 1 1 at least $ /50,0 00 ' dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed
upon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

f.GL 801,0,5, ;60/6 hiberti PWA)(4/6 16-130< LAY,y /Gl,grAB,u
Adherfs, Le*OTE WATer M,wi#6 44·

8 . That the work and improvements performed were: WATch*Adi MAi N~16AA~IC.f Of- YOACIS

Assess,nedf WO¥K: bui /.11485; Nith)53 0~18.d#Jl /4*c,VI we cau>Tpudtibr

67>& A p , k Ore, w»72, 54,&44 n n AA

9, Dated.-69- IY Signature: -*UU 7 84)*C

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before mp, a Notary Public, this ~5 ~- day of Morrk 20 /7
By: Rnncirre /~ A ja 4 Ofrd€ of Akdq --

FRANONE K. WOOD
*m=aa Notag Public State of Nevada

My Commission Expires 
MQ,K /9, *0 %'f~* ~~MR.

No. of Claims: x $10= 1
Bureau of Land Management Check No.. 7076> Init. G~C
Arizona State Office
www.blm.qov/az ReceiptNO... tly 1,1 /3~

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MIITED STATES .\ 1./SY
Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 33 g 3-9, 9,
(October 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED ~/ 86

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION C»A--/) OMB NO. 1004-0114 4 7 2 9
Expires: October 31, 2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 9 4 111094
1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1. 9,6 17 and ending on September 1. tkir / S
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims . mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of America on september 1, 0 6' / '7.
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each nzining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this fo

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau o f Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver
4. The undersigned understandthat ifthe assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U .S . C . 28 ( for those claims intheir first assessment year only )

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiven
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine o f up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. Yellow Nugget --, AMC 2156 L- J ''.

2. Fayro #1 AMC 2154

3. Golden Miss Fit AMC 8580

4. Fayro #2 AMC 92863
5. Fayro #4 AMC 92865

?]11 AOR 
- P

6. Fayro #5 AMC 92866 ,

7 , Golden Fink AMC 97287 ' 4 ·' t

8. Fayro #97 AMC 338324 5:#.

9. Fayro #3 AMC 344095 .
0

10.

The owner(s) (claimatits) ofthe above mining claims and sites are:

c Faye M . Roberts i . . 4-F~.Uourn . fo
 1

(Owner's Name - Please Print) / (Owner's Signature)

700 Amarillo Ave NV 89048Pahrump

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

40 Paul L. Roberts ~te , I / ,/ 8-»·tfo„YL-
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

700 Amarillo Ave Pahrump NV 89048

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) 1 00 1 1,20fl (Owner's Signature)

ONATe  BeD
(Owner's Mailing Address) ~t_-15-----© ) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2)



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MC NATIONWIDE CLAIMANT LISTING
September 01, 2017

AZ National
Cust CLAIMAB Total

ROBERTS FAYE M
700 AMARILLO AVE
PAHRUMP, NV 89048-5511 9 9
ROBERTS PAULL
700 AMARILLOAVE
PAHRUMP, NV 89048-5511 9 9

Page 1



0 0
3390 8 9

UNITED STATES -
Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR \161 33639,9
(October 20131 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT - ~ FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: October 31, 2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small minerwaiveris filed forthe assessment year beginningon September 1, '>6nd endingon September I, 11- / / R
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmerica on September 1, 9«9 / 7
3. The undersigned have performed the assessinent work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filinB this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that ifthe assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER
1. Fayro #14A AMC 430259. 51
2. Fayro #148 AMC 430260 .-'
3 . Fayro #15A AMC 430261 . -0

7,41

4. Fayro #158 AMC 430262
5. Fayro #16A AMC 430263

K \0
6 . Fayro #168 7 14036 AMC 430264

7 j \7. Fayro #17C AMC 430265

17 F, 2: 25

8. Fayro#17A < 1-064 44,# AMC 339088j#tie-4 .
9 . Fayro #98 /9963 - AMC 338325

14#24 /Ne<dudit _ /10.

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

1,1 Larry W. Roberts «. £/53562-+>> lf<S / //«C
(Owner 's Name - Please Print) 9 (Owner 's Signature)

3391 Hardy Ln Pahrump NV 89048
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zjp Code)

/12< Barbara Lagha 3(-A jt /5/4(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)
3391 Hardy Ln Pahrump NV 89048

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

i --7 /1 .
~6) EX David G. Roberts C ZE> -

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)
1140 Janet Ln Pahrump NV 89060

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

'6= cif Cynthia Roberts 6-» 3- R al:-
(Owner's Name - Please Print) , (Owner's Signature)

1140 Janet Ln Pahrump NV 89060
(Owner's Mailin 

**4*rERED
 (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2) L-Ac 433
~ SEP 0 1 2017



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MC NATIONWIDE CLAIMANT LISTING
September 01, 2017

AZ National
Cust CLAIMAB Total

LAGHA BARBARA
3391 W HARDY LN
PAHRUMP, NV 89048-2816 7 7
ROBERTS CYNTHIA L
1140 JANET LN
PAHRUMP, NV 89060-3234 8 8
ROBERTS DAVID G
1140 JANET LN
PAHRUMP, NV 89060-3234 10 10
ROBERTS LARRYW
3391 W HARDY LN
PAHRUMP, NV 89048-2816 9 9

Page 1



0 9302 9-9
When Recorded Mail To: (~~ 3 -3(10 3 8
Paul L Roberts
700 Amarillo Ave 33831 4
Pahrump NV 89048

When Recorded Return Document to:
FAlt M . A066*Ts Im &(#MVBHY#IMIM;Willl
706 AMA)/7* Av FEE# 2017011761
PAky (LMP NV OFFICIAL RECORDS ~egotg OF MOHAVE COUNTY Rs-- 2 * 6 ._A,\

KRISTI BLAIR,O Check here is this Is a change of address. COUNTY RECORDER \/

T.5*ORE 962-486 -0600 4*50
03/13/2017 03:13 PM Fee: $15.00

E-rrfladdres¥. P b ¥O bey*laADI„Gm PAGE : 1 of 2

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

1. Stats of Arizona, County of MohAve Ss: BLM --
r·-?911 APR 1 7

2.1(Narne) LA¥ry v/. Reher-8 Date i'11
Stamp »- : n--

3.Resdatwdress 3391 HArdy L v 1

3 ,
1 -'· i

cty PA lay u- M P (~tot A/y E
T ·0
cn

State &(16* 896 + ~ being duly wom, depose and say that lam a citizen of the Unbd States, morethan
eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affid,Ivit subject to the provisions and penalties 02 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief. ~
4. Owner's name and address ( lf not shown In Items 1 -3 above). AybrA &Ag ka, 1
DAVid Kebarls 1 6¥NThia Robe¥fs, 1140 1Awe,T LN I

p~*UJAP Nv 89640
5. That I am personally acqua~nted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

60 5 r BAS / 8' (optional) Mining District /40 h A Ve County, Arizona.

LIM AMC CLAJAVS,TE NAME , TWP RNG | SEC ~COUNTY RECORDER I
N6. NUMBER DATA (lf avallable}

1

1 1-30159 FAy¥O 1+A 1014096857 19M Igw *
2 1-30160 FAY¥-O 11-8 Soil-0 46858 3-9/V 18-w 5-t L
3 +305.61 FAYYO IS A *11-04-6859 9-9 N 8-4 5.1- f
4 430)61· FAYro 15 8 20 \1-0*6860 *g~~ /84 5-4-
5 4302 63 FAD-0 16 A 2011-046861 9-9 N lew 9-1-
6 4300-64 FAYFO 16 B RO 1+01-6960" 9-9/1 /8w 3·1-

» J Revised July 2014
APR 1 9 2017 ~ Page l of2F ~-E  R E~
 

Form: MCF108

RV·



..
AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

\<6«-
//571,1 11'1 A *LJL 1.70 Emekl Yls.*-28.~~~_ 8* 7. S'& .+»3,

15# Itl 1.37 A 4 c-k¥JZ<tid' 11),2- Q&&Li~L ,~~ tt~f'~#~L-Q 9~3')v\

-44- Atul NkL- ~ZU r.,) fu *ide ton. Avi-33 5 '5 -25-.4 BLM r

't«*4 14.~ i Gy,u_ 0 9:VLA 10 '1$'~R ,*e »it- a**t- fed . Date

r/? Stamp
711 APR 11 P

 3

.-3 1
1 "

i 4-301·66 FAyro 17 C 16 ,+04- 68 63 3-1v k#W 9-4-
1 8 339088 F Ay ro 17 A BR 501 4 798 MN 1 81 3-+

1«45**©FAY,0 98 %01+037438 )9* )71 ]8
t,0 10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 0'clock noon on September 1.20 / 0 and ending at 12 o'clock ncon on

September 1,20 f '/ at least $ -6-6~ 000 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and parformed

upon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of daims for the benefit of all, not Including the location work

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

t>Av¥y Roba.rT„ FAvil Ke 10*ylij_§; 4Jr Reter-fs, PwAYNC \A/FRUse * 1

8. Thatthe workand improvements performed were: 1.D~h: 111.0 /14# Kad·/ 66'vs/Yclif/su/ 4 VefA/ >~

"SAI *~h)/b//06 OF· 4,9 ,)\15 MAC,6 #trY. bull<11*55) AS>ess,-~d</T *evik

rn e. A K4. W' 616¥ Pu iv J de.v ,=t-Ye·pAi k (-/

9 . Dated:0 0 -/MAR·»/ ~Signature : d« 60 .

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN ~0 before me, a No» Public, this 34- day of_~12--20

By: FE-G ncine f 00621 96te of AIRWA FRANONE K. WOOD

£*Mp Notary Public State of Nevac

~otary pubt~*71~f ,~ ~ ~rf ~0~« of Nf~94 Certi~cate No: 16-2749-1

My Commission Expires Ha « 1,7 mgo
No. of Claims: X$10

Bureau of Land Management Check No.: Init
ANEon: St•W Omed
www.blm.aov/az Receipt No.:

For BLM Use Only ~

Forlm: MC]Fl@8
Revised july 2014

Page 2 of2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduceo



7/11/2017 ~ DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - FYI: P~quired

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

FYI: PMT Required
1 message

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Tue, Jul 11, 2017 at 7:58 AM
To: plrobertsl@aol.com ,

Sir,
You filed 3-Waivers and 3-Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work Forms (POL forms) for a total of 21 claims yet on 4/17/2017, you
submitted a check (#7676) in the amount of $200 (R#3812132) for the POL payment. We are lacking the payment of $10 for
AMC338325 (FAYRO 98).
Please send in a $10 check or call BLM at 602-417-9200 (after 9am) to pay by credit card. Please tell the clerk that the Adjudicator
(Pauline) has your paperwork for the POL payment. You will need to provide them with the AMC number {AMC338325}, and tell them
the payment is for your POL.
If we do not receive the $10 payment before December 30, 2017, AMC338325 will be forfeited and closed. If you have any questions,
Please call me at 602-417-9360.

PAULINE BROWN
LAND LAW EXAMINER

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427

OFFICE: (602) 417-9360
FAX:(602)417-9490
paillinebrown@blin.gov
www.blm.gov/az
https://www.facebook.com/BLMArizona

https://mall.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=d50eBe88cd&jsver=7BEilyEIYTQ.en.&view=pt&search=sent&th=15d32289dle82e69&siml=15d32289dle82.. 1/1



LlibLUill.Ul UpUCLLU 1- CLES & 1 U 1 1

Customer Name Update Screen

System ID:MC
Name: ROBERTS PAUL L El

Proprietor #: 61786 Renumber To:L_
Category: _ P - PRIVATE v

Address: ~0 AMABLLOAVE

. City: PAHRDOP

State:iNV - r-"1~

Zip: 890485511 1

E UNDELIVERABLE
5 No Annual Reminders

Email:@BROBER»}*AgE]¢p_M_
Phone: 702-876-39013 9(37 A 4 L . 04* tp ~ f R, 4 210-*1 1111,1 4 »lkk */ ¥-«L LWAY *4 tn~*JU - - 4 -2~ c.0-3 fit, Fli

Save/Override DataFIux j T 4 N\Ju- )0\L f 1 04 CrL- -

'W.1/m'/*V' 5-Fl~ d -t . f ju -L«-4351 e 9 : cti A w . (6
Se.,» ,DL-6-6444-*

.

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/]r2000_510/masterup?~webid=wa615]yupwa-14997792... 7/11/2017



..
Gong, Eric <egong@blm.gov>

r-Kzrz-~il

Fwd: Payment NEEDED for POL
1 message

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Tue, Jul 11, 2017 at 7:56 AM
To: Tina Coladonato <tcoladon@blm.gov>, Phyllis Ralley <pralley@blm.gov>, Eric Gong <egong@blm.gov>

FYI, you may receive a call from Paul or Faye Roberts (or any member of the Roberts family) today or in
the near future. Please accept the $10 payment (if paying by credit card), for the POL on AMC338325
(FAYRO 98). I have their POL's so when you receipt the payment please send the receipt to me.

Thank you kindly,

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov>
Date: Tue, Jul 11, 2017 at 6:59 AM
Subject: Payment NEEDED for POL
To: PBROBERTS1@aol.com

Sir,
You filed 3-Waivers and 3-Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work Forms (POL forms) for a total of 21
claims yet on 4/17/2017, you submitted a check (#7676) in the amount of $200 (R#3812132) for the
POL payment. We are lacking the payment of $10 for AMC338325 (FAYRO 98).
Please send in a $10 check or call BLM at 602-417-9200 (after 9am) to pay by credit card. Please tell the
clerk that the Adjudicator (Pauline) has your paperwork for the POL payment. You will need to provide
them with the AMC number {AMC338325}, and tell them the payment is for your POL.
If we do not receive the $10 payment before December 30, 2017, AMC338325 will be forfeited and
closed. If you have any questions, Please call me at 602-417-9360.

Regards,

PAULINE BROWN |~

LAND LAW EXAMINER
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT V

ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427

OFFICE: (602) 417-9360
FAX: (602) 417-9490
paulinebrown@blm.gov
www. blm.gov/az
https://www.facebook.com/BLMArizona



~DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO~
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 07/12/2017 04:33 PIV (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 1 01

01 10-21-1976;090STATOO90;43USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384201: PLACER CLAIM AMC33832520.000Claim Name: FAYRO 98 Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC338324
Case Disposition: ACTIVE

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address Int Rel

ROBERTS LARRY W 3391 W HARDY LN PAHRUMP, NV 89048-2816 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County
14 029ON 017OW 018 SE KINGMAN FO MOHAVE

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

02/22/1996 403 LOCATION DATE

02/26/1996 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD

07/11/2017 480 EV.[ I) OF ASSMT FILED 2017 3884691

03/10/2016 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2017

03/10/2016 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2016 3513827

03/20/2015 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2016

03/20/2015 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2015 3255290

01/30/2014 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2015

01/30/2014 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2014 2958861

01/25/2013 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2014

02/21/2013 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2013 2744734

01/13/2012 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2013

02/15/2012 480 EVID OF ASSM'I' [·'ILED 2012 2517154

01/24/2011 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2012

03/11/2011 480 EVIL_) OF ASSMT FILED 2011 2308282

01/11/2010 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2011

03/04/2010 4 80 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2010 2097096

01/15/2009 183 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2010

03/03/2009 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2009 1881284

01/07/2008 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2009

01/31/2008 480 EVII) OF ASSMT FILED 2008 1648974

01/08/2007 483 SMAI,L MINER CERT FILED 2008

02/08/2007 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2007 1438460

01/17/2006 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2007

02/23/2006 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2006 1238030

01/06/2005 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2006

04/11/2005 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2005 1059345

01/26/2004 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2005

02/18/2004 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2004 826407

01/06/2003 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2004

01/23/2003 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2003 626013

01/07/2002 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2003

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERICm
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 07/12/2017 04:33 PN (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 2 of

01/28/2002 480 EVID·OF ASSMT FILED 2002 438337

01/12/2001 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2002

02/01/2001 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2001 253792

01/10/2000 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2001

01/10/2000 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2000

01/04/1999 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2000

01/20/1999 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 1999

01/05/1998 483 SMALL.MINER CERT FILED ·1999

01/26/1998 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 1998

01/16/1997 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 1998

01/23/1997 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 1997

03/06/1996 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 1997

03/25/1996 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 1996

02/26/1996 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 1996

07/11/2017 392 MONIES RECEIVED $10.00;1 3884691

08/11/2014 635 AMENDED LOCATION FILED REDUCE ACRES 3098013

07/18/2014 393 DECISION/NOTICE ISSUED -PROOF OF DISCVERY REQ

11/15/2007 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED ROBERTS DAVID G 1602741

03/06/1997 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED ROBERTS PAUL L

03/06/1997 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED ROBERTS FAYE M

04/05/1996 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED ROBERTS LARRY W

02/26/1996 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC338324;

02/26/1996 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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When Recorded Mail To: 1111BN?trEdgbiblERSGY<~11111
PAUL L ROBERTS FEE# 2017011762
700 AMARILLO AVE OFFICIAL RECORDS
PAHRUMP NV 89048 OF MOHAVE COUNTY ~ 6 2*6. -1,\

KRISTI BLAIR, 11'-i.W,COUNTY RECORDER \¥<I..:.e'
03/13/2017 03:13 PM Fee: $10.00

PAGE: 1 of 2

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION

-- C='

r-; 7El>' t NIZON.4

Z ll APR 11 P 3: 25

;1

ELM



When Recorded Mail To: lilimmilawl=:111111
FEE# 2017011763

PAUL L ROBERTS OFFICIAL RECORDS700 AMARILLO AVE OF MOHAVE COUNTY (5~DiJlt
PAHRUMP NV 89048 KRISTI BLAIR, idNZE,limieri#i

COUNTY RECORDER *4 -„./ 4/
03/13/2017 03:13 PM Fee: $10.00

PAGE: 1 of 2

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION
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When Recorded Mail To: 1111 m# M mli,iabw i mw il l l I
PAUL L ROBERTS FEE# 2017011764
700 AMARILLO AVE OFFICIAL RECORDS 15:1'**I*21'

OF MOHAVE COUNTYPAHRUMP NV 89048 KRISTI BLAIR,
COUNTY RECORDER

03/13/2017 03:13 PM Fee: $10.00
PAGE: 1 of 2

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION
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Receipt Page 1 of 1
,A 4

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3812132
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3919970
Date of Transaction: 04/18/2017

CUSTOMER:
FAYE ROBERTS ~N-ria MA~
700 AMARILLO AVE
PAHRUMP,NV 89048-5511 US ~ APR 19 2017 V

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL 2017/22 -
 n/a - 200.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED WAV

CASES: AMC338324/$200.00

TOTAL: 5200.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 200.00 POSTMARKED: 04/15/2017

FYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 04/17/2017
CIIECK N(): 7676

NAME: ROBERTS. FAYE
700 AMARILLO AVE
PAliRUMP NV 89()48-5511 US

REMARKS
22 ON POL / 21 AMC NUMBERS ON WAIVER / CI IECK FOR $200 -{v~Qs G,A \-Fe L
Fhis receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper repkentation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein. -

-.I--~IZE----

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 4/18/2017



Receipt Page 1 of 1
S

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3884691
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3993874
Date of Transaction: 07/11/2017 A c Lt S~D

CUSTOMER: ENTERED JUL 122017
FAYE ROBERTS <8
700 AMARILLO AVE
PAHRUMP,NV 89048-5511 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 2017 POL (1 - n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ONLY)
CASES:AMC338325$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
rYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 07/11/2017

NAME: ROBERTS, FAYE
700 AMARILLO AVE
PAHRUMP NV 89048-5511 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1847 AUTH CODE: 07491C
NAME ON FAYE ROBERTSCARD:
EXPIRES: 02/2019

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS
Rjl -roevi WAY Kecavc D 00 4 n id n. MI

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
o f the o flicial electronic record contained therein.

https:VilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/11/2017
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A»L .1 3 L, 7-5-~/
UNITED STATES 8. 33832-7

Fonn 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 33 9 0 Fg(October 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION /JD/-r.£41 OMB NO. 1004-0114

C sn-2/ Expires : October 31 , 2016
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September i ./0/ 4, and ending on September 1, 1 0 / 7 -
2, The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of America on September 1,99 / le..
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filint this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that ifthe assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30111 following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment ofthe maintenance fees js requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER
1. Fayro #14A AMC 430259
2. Fayro #148 AMC 430260

3. Fayro #15A AMC 430261

4. Fayro #158 AMC 430262
5. Fayro #16A AMC 430263

6. Fayro #168 AMC 430264 -3
. 1

ZO Ik MAR IC 
P
 3:20

7. Fayro #17C AMC 430265 n
8. Fayro #17A AMC 339088 -,3

9. Fayro #98 AMC 338325

10.

The owner(s) (claimants) ofthe above mining claims and sites are:

Larry W. Roberts -

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)
3391 Hardy Ln NV 89048Pahrump

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

Barbara Lagha
 Ol- Ae --6- AS< I5(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

3391 Hardy Ln Pahrump NV 89048

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

1 d .4---L4-LDavid G . Roberts '- 2 M.36>trun1-L') _
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signatured ES: r-1

1140 Janet Ln Pahrump 'NV (,989066„rn
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) -r (Zip Code~

!:1

Cynthia Roberts . 61 6-n -o
, LJ

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature> .1
1140 Janet Ln Pahrump :NV W89060?

.. '0
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) .C= (Zip 06de)

(Continued on pa¥e 2]K g / 11 / 1 # 0,11 6 1 441»1- 1,~/fz- ReT UILI,<9

BY THE- C.A. A ".14'FT . ¢B

*9 hle< ME°MveD AL 2.91 cALL kw»' 111 9-0&.'r



1 /

0 0
1111 :Euramikgribiurd#i,k),711111
FEE# 2016007835
OFFICIAL RECORDS AP/"4,«x:1WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO: oF MOHAVE COUNTY ~~~f~~j

PAUL ROBERTS ROBERT BALLARD \Nom/".plp#i
700 WEST AMARILLO AVE COUNTY RECORDER 4.--8/

\4-33/PAHRUMP, NV 89048 02/25/2016 12:20 PM Fee: $10.00

PAGE: 1 of 2

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER
CERTIFICATION
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~UNITED STATES ]( 0 1
430 A 5-9

Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR - 33408%
(October 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114E-/ Expires: October 31,2016
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 338399

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1 .620/47 andending onseptember 1,A//7.
2  The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmerica on September 1, *2.14 -
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to min* this waiver and understand that by filing this form,the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver4. The undersigned understand that ifthe assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice ofintent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing ofthis waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S C 1212 and 18 U S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulentdocument with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER
1. Fayro #14A AMC 430259
2. Fayro #148 AMC 430260 ,
3. Fayro #15A AMC 430261 r-

4 . Fayro #158 AMC 430262 Cl-

6. Fayro #168
 AMC 430263 co ;

AMC 430264 --
(77. Fayro #17C AMC 430265

8. Fayro #17A AMC 339088 E] 1j
..19. Fayro #98 AMC 338325
i~ '

10. CD ' ,

The owner(s) (claimants) ofthe above mining claims and sites are:

Larry W. Roberts 64 LU,
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

3391 Hardy Ln NV 89048Pahrump
(Owner's Mail ing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

Barbara Lagha

(Owner's Name - Please Print) 9 (Owners signature)
3391 Hardy Ln NV 89048Pahrump

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

David G . Roberts C '
---f - Con< 1 , 2 /

(Owner's Name - Please Print) ( wner's Signature)
1140 Janet Ln NV 89060Pahrump

(Owner's Mailing Address) lCity) 
(
 State) (Zip Code)

Cynthia Roberts 1-3 5- (f°-9/5/1
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

1140 Janet Ln Pahrump r \21/ NV 89060
(Owner's Mailing Addres~)~~ ~ M =r F. R E ~ (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2)

f - SEP 6 8 204 , 90, P /GY! 4..9 V
247=

BY: ____~c- 8\



'J / 3383,97
' When Recorded Return D,~Ment to:,4 I3493 66 2/5 EfPAU- l L , Ro 66rts 344099 , 85 '80

100 AM Ar\ lto A-V lili &<4 &115bl'I~tRI,#6#*Efll Ii | 9, fr63PAh¥2MF k'v 090+8 FEE# 201600783143*940 Check here is this is a change of address. OFFICIAL RECORDS /,«, No £-13 0 2~5 9Teiepbons. 70#-976 -3107 OF MOHAVE COUNTY ~mes -AJROBERT BALLARD, ~~ 339029E-mail address: /6 \roberts% 0, Aol• U¥n COUNTY RECORDER
02/25/2016 12:20 PM ~~.00 396 9 5 1
PAGE: 1 of 2 9 5 7119

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

1 . State of Arizona , County of Me hAye ss. BLM
2 . 1 (Name) PALL L L . Roberts Da m

Stamp
3 . Reside at (Address) 700 A MArille Ave ,

1616 M
ARIOP 3:19

rror 
prp.

City FA h ruMp (Amrwy Nye
State /1/1/Zip 890+8 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than3ighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1 -3 above).

FAYE A. RoberTS
5. That 1 am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at theexpense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated In the

bo>7- 8151/1/ coptional, Mining District; /10 11 A 1/ 6 County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERUne CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.

1 338321- FAY Yo '97 4/11-/I' P*ge 34 YIN I'lw \8
2 215+ FAfrO ~ 1 n 2914 174 18

3 2156 YEllOw Wu554 " D-9N 17\N 18
* 8580 GOWew Miss-r„ p 29/ 17 vv 18p 'T

s 95863 FAyro '1 0,9N 17\A, 18
6 928 65 PAY ¥04 MN 17 * 18

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

OVEfi Page 1 of2



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE ANNUAL WORK - page 2

3 ?016
BLM 3- '.-1=0
Date
Stamp O

1J

ro
0

7 q2866 PAy¥·o * 5 5-1*-It '*561*3. 59 N )77 18

8 97SY7 Goldew FiNK j# VWV 17* 18

4% 39·93 66 FAY YO '- 6 // 1.9 N 17W 18 tjL

10 3 11-016 FAY yo ~3 " 3.1 N I'lw 18

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 f ~ and ending at 12 o'clock noon on

September 1,20 /6 at least $ .5* 0670 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed

upon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of

a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

/&til, 8066¥ 5 FA/6 hobern, Pw/'f* WAR,< LAY'y Robs,43&,u
Adj,6)14, 1,ub)'1~e WATek M/Ni~/6 44,

8. That the work and improvements performed were: wATZ),m,li~  /14),4/ AL##f of Y#AdS

Ass esSM6411 u.,0¥IC f bui /114* ; /&6*15, 141* i#1 MANA/2 CousT,vatibAl

510(K Pi 16 oye, W#16¥ Sto Y*86

9. Dated:42 - /1- /6 Signature: -5fn ~,- 3/Fl - Z~f~~-,~~-e.~1~ -3'

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this 1 2. day of fiBituflAY2O /6

By: MATrcE_*Ay€ 16·BE~ES ....-... ---- RACHEL BANUEUOS

Notary Public - (-cti- "3~ STATE OF NEVADA
NOTARY PUBUC

My Commission Expires_ ~ ~~ ' ~ < (~~ _] ~u' CertlkateNo: 10-1588·14

No. of Claims: 1 0 x $19 ~51.Qa *

Bureau of Land Management Check No.: 7£0 ( Init(. ~~A(>t~ v
Arizona State Office
www. blm.aov/az Receipt No.:

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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I ,q a

Bvkc .43  0 2 5-7

When Recorded Return Document to:
FAYL M. f<066YTS
706 AMA¥ilio Av. lili IRMBRi"flERMQI"Wrill Ill
PAAYRMI> NV

996+g FEE# 2016007833
OFFICIAL RECORDS ,~,..$.*...~6'

O Check here is this is a change of address. OF MOHAVE COUNTY 665.-Ja
Ta\ephong '109·-9·80 -OOOO ROBERT BALLARD , til~

COUNTY RECORDER *....'.21
E-mall address: Ph P·0j,6 2751 RAOL,em ./25©'

02/25/2016 12:20 PM Fee: $15.00

PAGE: 1 of 2

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK .J
==

1. State of Arizona, County of fle 4~ ~6 ss: BLM ,=
' 122<M::i

-..1- '
/12.1 (Name) 6,¥ry W. Reberfs Date - 1

Stmnp
3.Resweat (Address) 3 391 HArclf L v

'LJ
W I

--.. :1

c\w PALY U. M P courN A/Ye -5* - 3
state ~bl/zip 890+B being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more thaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the pnovisions and penalties of 18U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief. A4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1 -3 above). DAybrA LAS ha, ;
DAvid Re 1,6,53 6yv-1*hia- Robi¥& 1 1140 1Aver LN,

P~'h*U-pAP NV, 896(,0
5. That I am personally acquainted with the minihg claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at theexpense of the owner(s) of said daim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the
1, esT 8/55/4/ coptional) Mining District /40 hA Ve County, Arizona.

Une AMC COUNTY RECORDER
No NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECDATA (If available)

1 +30159 FAyro ]+A 10140 96857 MA/ 19W 0.1
2 430160 FABO 14-8 3-011-0+6858 31/V 18* 5-1-
a *30*1 FA»o 15 A 1011-04-6859 9.ci N ISM; 5-1-
4 430)61 FAY ro 15 8 20 11-04-6860 5.9 W /8 + 2-4
s 430263 FAVrO 16 A 501904686) S.9N juw 9·1-
6 4300-bl· FAYFO Ho B AO 1%0469£W g-qu lew 9-1-

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

OveR Page l of2



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMA41=OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

i.-7

BLM
Date T·1

inlb MAR 10 P
Stamp

2
5
:\trl

~ 4-309·65. FAY¥,0 17 C 2614-04-62 63 31 N 10 W g.+

8 339088 FAyro I'lA BA*94, 4 798 *9N j SW 5-4-

9 338325 FAY ¥0 9 8 9.01+037438 *'N )71 18

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 /6 and ending at 12 o'clock noon on

September 1,20 /6 at least $1 /2/9. a00 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed
upon said claim(s) or upon one or more'of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

LAvvy RoLe,YA 17AV ;£1 Ko\,67*)6;,WAY Retey-fs_, PwAYNC \A/ATboAJ 7
W hire wh·i·~i M )•V 1*'4 4,

8. That the work and improvements performed were: BkidAMAS Ra*J coNs*64.1/~/ 4 FeYA#; P

j* 9~4~1&~iow 6~ 4~10}5 MAc.U #try. bul,hk~45 , *ssessReaT u)6·yk
.. - 3

MEAR, Wh~te·¥ ?ovJ de.V,4 Ye.PA,* 4

9. Dated#- 41 -/4 Signature: S~rp He_ 771, <f~~~~--«~-:FES

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public , this 1 1 day 6if~32'ILA6(20 - 1 6

*: /7) 8-771 6 f/9-(~6 16086-0-6 inw 77* RACHELBANUELOS
NOTARY PUBUC

Notary Public  -e»=Es» < 1 STATE OF NEVADA
.~ My Commission Expires: 0441-18

My Commission Expires 64 - 01 - (8 Certilicate No: 10-1588-14

No. of Claims: _ ¢r _ x $10 = 1{j .9Drf

Bureau of Land Management Check No.. -7 5-D l Init 41%39
Arizona State Omee
www.blm.aov/az Receipt No.:

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduce
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Y<L When Recor~led Return Do*=nt to:PAVIl G , Ro borts AM & j q 61 9 1
1 1 +0 YANOT 6 N
PAHRU. Mp NV 1111111*NwnlitIN#Fil~liE,11111 34136ABqo60 FEE# 2016007832 354 1 101

O Check here is this is a change of address. OFFICIAL RECORDS tr*....·>~*t
Telephone: OF MOHAVE COUNTY /3/.-2/1. .--1,1

ROBERT BALLARD, 4-in
E-mail address: Pbrobeffst % 40&,COM COUNTY RECORDER \*=18590/

02/25/2016 12:20 PM Fee: $15.00

PAGE: 1 of 2

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK -3
. 1

1. State of Arizona, County of /1'10 11 A n ss: BLM

?alb MAR 1 02.\(Name) PAY;1 6, Ro66,73 " Date
Stamp

rE
r rIV

F3. Reside at(Address) / / ~6 J~/6T b# -0 r..3

city /50 6 riLAP counw NyC -« n

state /14' zip#9060 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than
eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and beliet
4. Owners name and address (If not shown in Items 1 -3 above).

O ywthia, L. Rote¥11 , FIGN Rebisgs, 114-0 5ANeT L v
5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining daim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

6651* SASI'A/ (optional) Mining District; MohAve County, Arizona.

AUGLine NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME COUNTY RECORDER TWP RNG· SEC
No. DATA (If available)

*,«6 1 396151 PAY¥o '92 A ps 4-ge MAI 17W 18
Gook '139 8

4 ' 9446 30 ItSk,1 2 31-9366 FAy to' 6 P. % 3 59N 171 19a,wL 493 9
3 357 / 19 8L liablycl p~ s6-6 2-9N )7vv 19
4

5

6

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

OVER y-»-- Page 1 of2



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMA- OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

- 3 320!b
BLM
Date 5.-

SO ·31Stamp
0 .1

IND ,

7

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 ~~ and ending at 12 o'clock noon on
September 1 , 20 /4 at least $ 1000 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed
upon said claim(s), or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit ofall, wholly or partly outside 01
a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described hereih:

D Avi J G. Ret,6,1-5, FAul + FAYe R.66*5, DWAYNE \W*Tso w
W b # 92. WA 75 y .*fi A/i,Ug -=Zw

8. Thattheworkand improvements performed wem: Roh J YdPAEY, MiN/45 ee{/ip/46,6~Y

repa;& wA73,dev., f•a#J0'52 Reck.*¥~64 52(*¥;11,dISGOV,ry dev ,

av;110,5 Yeekik*cok)€r¥0&7<8231·~u<TA)ko'li0; of Mid,ug eouipme#t.

9. Dated:11;14- / 4 signature: i 55-72. An 65©,Z-z~/ 3
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this / 1 day of#EMWIA,V 20 /6

sy· Mmne <PA-YE £86Eltrs RACHEL BANUELOS~A~J NOTARY PUBLIC
Notary Public /UgG-»=Uz~___. STATE OF NEVADA

1%fjg~ My Commission aplres: 04-01-18

My Commission Expires 04 · ot · 10 Nk=F certilicate No: 10158844

6 91/. 6232
No.of Claimq: =3_

---A A U
Bureau of Land Management Check No.. 7 5-0 C Init.C-,4 1« .
Arizona State Office
www. blm. aov/az Receipt No.:

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduce
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3513827
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3615387
Date of Transaction: 03/11/2016

CUSTOMER:
FAYE ROBERTS
700 AMARILLO AVE
PAHRUMP,NV 89048-5511 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE 09
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. WAIVER 2017 / -n/a- /220.00 /ONLY /MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED POL 2016 (22) , 1 )4,9.0,vCASES: AMC338324/$220.00
--

TOTAL: $220.00,* 4
PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT: 220.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 03/11/2016

CHECK NO: 7501
NAME: ROBERTS, FAYE

700 AMARILLO AVE
PAHRUMP NV 89048-5511 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.



. ' Reversal Confirmation Page 1 of 1

Authorized Date06/13/2016
AZ BLM REFUND TO FAYE ROBERTS $10.00 FOR OVERPAYMENTInstructions to AccountsON AMC338324 RECEIPT #3513827. IO

Login ID6771
Entry Date06/13/2016

Total Amount$10.00

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=AUTH 6/13/2016
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33 239 9 3390 % 8

When Recorded Return Document to: 4

F.4Yn M Re be,YIS lili @~5101*KNLIKAQ~MYgUII Ill
705 AAr ,10 Ave FEE# 2015009211
n//rafp) 9>04-0 OFFICIAL RECORDS

OF MOHAVE COUNTY #bill,A
O Check here is this is a chance of address. CAROL MEIER, IJ--8

7%iepbone. 70)--480-6606
 COUNTY RECORDER \:dEl&.

03/04/2015 12:16 PM Fee: $15.00

E-mall address: Ph rober*-1 /,446, C#Yi
775 - 7* 7-4749 PAGE: 1 of 2

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
1

7 0

1 . State of Arizona, County of /*OhAVe ss. BLM :-„,3 am

2.1 (Name) LA * 7 W. Roberts Date 1 -1
Stamp 

=D

r\.)

3. Reside at (Address , 33 9/ HArdy 4 Y -1 0 1
-7

-- Ur.~1 .3

city 24 k r U. M p County Nye
0 U
-/1 -

31

State A/|' Zip ~ ~6 + ~ being dujy sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than

eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affdavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18

U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, of  fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and

correct acco,ding to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owners name and address (If not shown In Items 1-3 above). BArbra. LASAL)

PAvi J If obrtsj CY AIThrOL Eal,ayT; 1 1:14 3-Ao,&+ k,W
PR#Vt'Af NV %9660

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and Improvements were made by and at the

expense of the owner(s) of said daim(s). Said contiguous group of clajms, listed on this document, are situated in the

(optional) Mining District; . County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDER
~e NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC

DATA (If available)

1 430151-FAIr o ltA joilo +4 95? 29,4 /Zw j.+
2 t361* PATro MB 5.01+0+4*6 YIN 11* 21-
3-_180141 Fhypo /5A 2011-0 +61 69 29 N Igw St
4 130~,62 FABo 158 lottot 68 60 MN 18w *1-
5 430*3 FAYrO 16 A 1.011-0£41 61 %1N )Bw ;t
s t3O:61- PAY¥O ILB *0\1-01-60 41~ 21,V lew #t

Form: MCI¥108

KINTER Z. Revised Jan. 2006
4 1 page toi 2
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U
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AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

BLM
Date
Stamp

7 480265 FAVYO 17 C *0 1+01-62 63 ~A )8\N 31·

8 339089 FAY)6-/9 A 6KB*¥1 P, 714 39* *w Bt

9 332*& fhlro 98 _ w) 1-0 57938 MN 17* ) 8

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 / ~ and ending at 12 o'clock noon on

September  1,20 15 at least $ -0, /66./6 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed

uponsaid daim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of

a contiguouS group  of daims for the benefit of all, not Including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to pefform the  work and improvements described herein:

Lsky,y ~064'4, »,\J B.&64*$ Cl#* Ro&67%, PwAYAJe *ble¢W,

s.~Th=&41,~ka~14,7,„6~„0,8~MUYZ4-*i#flor*1,64 1 Ae~ovAL .F #,r

f?4,Ul'¥me*/791'e »i'n) Ro *4 NJOYK, Res)~*1,6,)1 5,/fi* 4 1

9.D.at 1 -,t - 15 agnezc *66~*lt i

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this _-~_~ -5 day of =~08,1VM 20 1 V

hBy: rn.. d_.-12.n S ortn &.ri JESSICA G~ACtA
*,~ NOTARYPUBLIC

Notary Public, C....,O*4.2.- /3 461.1.0,4 ; t~}1 . STATE OF NEVADA
'GE#My Comm*tion 8@ires: *22·16

My Commission E*i¢es i 66< 27, <ZO / 0 ,
 i' 681610~ No: 124177.14

5-11*te 00 AO e J Q#K

6'ov~41 & »le- No, of Claims: 61-- x $10 = ~/

Bureau of Land Management che*No..* 7 [/52) In~. dt*(,
Arizona State Office
www.az.blm.Gov Receipt No,:,52552290

For BLM Use Ody

Form: MCF108

1 / 
Revised Jan. 2006

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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430159~ITED STATES
~ Form 3830-2 DEPAR~!iNT OF THE INTERIOR 3563>9 339092

(October 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION 44% OMB NO. 1004-0114

Expires: October 31, 2016
SEF INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1. *61 /6 and ending on September 1. Sl/51 / 6,
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims . mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmerica on September 1, A 6/ /5~
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiven
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a nmice of inicm Lo huid reciiing Litis condition itiusi be recorded Ly Lite Dccembci 30 ii, ful iu wint iI,u ii; it,g u f ii,im wai v ci.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM hy the December 30th following the filing of'this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing orrecording of a false. fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a line of' up to $25(),000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER
1. Fayro #14A AMC 430259

2. Fayro #148 AMC 430260
3. Fayro #15A AMC 430261

4. Fayro #158 AMC 430262
4 I,/' /00"00 C (--/- 1

5. Fayro #ioA MIVIU HOULUJ I

6 . Fayro #168 AMC 430264 23

7. Fayro #17C AMC 430265 0

8. Fayro #17A AMC 339088 -,-1

9. Fayro #98 AMC 338325 ,

10. Cjl
t»0

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

Larry W . Roberts ~\8.5-4. \AD. Q+rBf -
(Owner's Name - Please Print ) U ((Jwner ' s hignature )

3391 Hardy Ln NV 89048Pahrump

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

Barbara Lagha

(Owner s Name - i'lease Frint) COwner s Signaiure)

3391 Hardy Ln Pahrump NV 89048

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (Stale) (Zip Code)

David G . Roberts - i 'c. _22i~-4«~»
COwncru, Name - Please Pi ii,i) (Ovvi~efs  Signaiurc)

1140 Janet Ln Pahrump NV 89060

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)
--------------------------------

0 \ . A-

Cynthia Roberts ft- e·3 1 .,u·'*_-2)-6
in 4 (Owner's Signature)

1140 Janet Ln Pahrump NV 89060

(Owner's Mailing Address) ,4 (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 21 Q'CT. CJ. 4 *B 104 4/ TY
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f

Power ofAttorneyf

1 opir
I C,ifvac , ttia©

appoint and authorize Paul L. Roberts my
Attorney in fact to sign in my stead all papers and documents relating to
mining claims located in Mohave county, Arizona being in T29N R17W,
S 18 and T29N, R18W, S24 and S36.

The documents and papers shall include Location notices, Transfers of
interest  Maintenance fee Waiver certification, Annual assessment work, and
any papers and forms required by the Bureau of Land Management and
Mohave County, Arizona

Date 10 r 1 3-/Li
 046.dFdiI

(J

Slato cf Novaur -ElCounty of Nye

?115 
R 20 P 2: 5

A./1/"MI'Blimed(kmr.,„4 ,52 51.~~&-'¢> A-tr·

P»-1
dA&&*£UULU.0,-A.A--*L~LAA.-~ n

1·,- CHRISTOPHER MCCAWE ..'-
1, ,<7,41 Notary P~;blic Slate of Nevada ~ - >

No. 13-12168»14 C
f - ~35/ My Appt. Exp. Nov. 14,2.017 ~



ril

lili IRmMrAW#W,~riBMil ill
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: FEE# 2015009218
Paul Roberts OFFICIAL RECORDS *2*i~

700 West Amarillo Ave CAROL MEIER *A....1.1.11=,OF MOHAVE COUNTY <i~

Pahrump NV 89048 COUNTY RECORDER *5=55/
03/04/2015 12:16 PM Fee: $10.00

PAGE: 1 of 2

POWER OF ATTORN EY

1 =
--

73 4.0,
Z»

22. in
.

r\.1

O
P
 2:52

MMD



.4

r

j 
/

I I

Power ofAttorney

I ~9'4*64 ~- k#*W A appoint andauthorize Paul L. Robertsmy
Attorney in fact to sign in my stead alt papers and documents relating to
mining claims located in Mohave county, Arizona being in T29N R17W,
S 18 and T29N, R18W, S24 and S36.

The documents and papers shall include Location notices, Transfers of
interest, Maintengnce fee Waiver certification, Annual assessment work, and
any papers and forms required by the Bureau ofLand Management and
Mohave County, Arizona.

D* 10~14 64*- 4 34*L

Count of Nve
(3!gn®(Jand sworn (oram,m*Ob.IN.nil 7

r 7

§15 
R 20 

P
 7{ .il@:1~ CHRISTOPHER MCCAW! rri

~ <1~ ¢40(Ary PubHO Stale of f*wadst (.3 1
.No. 1 :342168-14 c_n i

f » 3~ M'*Apot. Exp: 1*w. 14,2017 s AJ
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''

powwofbas=1

I A,0649 0. ##SKin appoint and authorize Paul L. Roberts my
Attorney in fact to sign in my stead all papers and documents relating to

mining claims located in Mohave county, Arizona being in T29N R17W,
318 and T29N,RtSW, S24 and 536.

The documents and papers shall include Location notices, Transfers of
interest, Maintenance fee Waiver certification  Annual assessment wolic, and
any papers and forms required by the Bureau ofLand Management and
Mohave County, Arizona.

r<506* Derotn-L- 1,14 *¢17 W. 44%7
1

7 N
--  r. c=

. 14
Or>unty 01 Nve ( DF ---1

Sionod and,Nom (or a«,m•* W.-

5 MAR 20 P
 2:

:R>

1\J
(. 0

.I> (31
r.'J

CHRBTOPHER MCCAWB
<,& fl #(Amy F',  501fc S~ate Of  MBY{*18 f

'30 13-12 168.14
1 1., My A,)01, Exp, Nov. 1 4,3017 f
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f
.

f

fY
/ Power ofAttorney

I Ryv, 4 /abi,f'75 appoint and authorize Paul L. Roberts my
Attorney in fact to sign in my stead all papers and documents relating to
mining claims located in Mohave county, Arizona being in T29N Rl 7W,
S 18 and T29N, R18W, 524 and S36.

The documents and papers shall include Location notices, Transfers of
interest, Maintenance fee Waiver certification, Annual assessment work, and
any papers and forms required by the Bureau ofLand Management and
Mohave County, Arizona.

Da 10- 13-14

; , i .4 i & bwada
C .411 01 1*3 

2 53U,

6 hil :8&61'L,wact W# adtnowle(*d.ix*m ma (3
1-1

113

i..)
<,

3 1/.3
i :,14~.A CHRISTOPHER MCCAWt - -.... (37
' r.-* i.vA Notary P*,blic State ot Nevada 4

No  13-12168-14 (

i ' ."*/ 5,49/44*.Exp. Nov. 14,2017 4
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To Whom It May Concern:

1 Larry W. Roberts authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator
on the location notice for the following mining claims:

Fayro 14A amc 430259
Fayro 14B amc 430260
Fayro 15A ame 430261
Fayro 15B amc 430262
Fayro 16A amc 430263
Fayro 16B amc 430264
Fayro 17C amc 430265
Fayro 17A amc 339088
Fayro 98 amc 338325

I have a bona fide interest in these claims and I located the claims
independently, for my own self-interest and in good faith. I certify that these
claims are in no way being located for the benefit of a company, corporation,
or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they are not entitled
to in accordance with the law.

-

Date

PH

CE-}

2015 M. R 
2: 52

Frl

71 64--1 63 C f\J
[ID

U
3391 Hardy Ln AJ ..0

CD
Pahrump, NV 89048
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To Whom It May Concern:

I Barbara Lagha authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on
the location notice for the following mining claims:

Fayro 14A amc 430259
Fayro 14B amc 430260
Fayro 15A amc 430261
Fayro 15B amc 430262
Fayro 16A amc 430263
Fayro 16B amc 430264
Fayro 17C amc 430265

I have a bona fide interest in these claims and I located the claims
independently, for my own self-interest and in good faith. I certify that these
claims are in no way being located for the benefit of a company, corporation,
or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they are not entitled
to in accordance with the law.

1

Date 1 - 29 - BO/6

t« /54. PX -
-TJ =
-7 „-.-0

1-Fl
3/.
20

# r.)
3391 Hardy Ln °
Pahrump, NV 89048

3 .1

P 2: 52
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To Whom It May Concern:

I Cynthia Roberts authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator
on the location notice for the following mining claims:

Fayro 14A amc 430259
Fayro 14B amc 430260
Fayro 15A amc 430261
Fayro 15B amc 430262
Fayro 16A amc 430263
Fayro 16B amc 430264
Fayro 17C amc 430265
Fayro 98A amc 396451

I have a bona fide interest in these claims and I located the claims
independently, for my own self-interest and in good faith. I certify that these
claims are in no way being located for the benefit of a company, corporation,
or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they are not entitled
to in accordance with the law.

Date 1 - ; + - 2-0/6

r-*,
33 52

f.. I -I

S 
AR 20 

P
 2:53

1140 Janet Lane r» 1
Pahrump, NV 89060 .--·- 1
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To Whom It May Concern:

I David G. Roberts authorized and am aware that 1 am listed as a locator
on the location notice for the following mining claims:

Fayro 14A amc 430259
Fayro 14B amc 430260
Fayro 15A amc 430261
Fayro 15B amc 430262
Fayro 16A ame 430263
Fayro 16B amc 430264
Fayro 17C amc 430265
Fayro 6 amc 349366
Fayro 98A amc 396451
Bluebird amc 357119

I have a bona fide interest in these claims and I located the claims
independently, for my own self-interest and in good faith. I certify that these
claims are in no way being located for the benefit of a company, corporation,
or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they are not entitled
to in accordance with the law.

Date 1 - 5-4 - BO/5

10,=,A:40cur V.~

7-

1

1015 M
R

2 
p
 3 53

1140 Janet Lane
Pahrump, NV 89060 il:'
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United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3255290
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3350627
Date of Transaction: 03/23/2015

CUSTOMER:
FAYE ROBERTS
700 AMARILLO AVE
PAHRUMP,NV 89048-5511 lJS

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE MAINT FEE

1 1.00 AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM WAIVER (9) 2016 / - n/a - 90.00
MONEY RECEIVEI) POL (9) 2015
CASES: AMC430259/$90.00

TOTAL: $90.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 90.00 POSTMARKED: 03/17/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 03/20/2015
CHECK NO: 7430

NAME: ROBERTS, FAYE
700 AMARILLO AVE
PAHRUMP NV 89048-5511 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

~NTERE~
~ MAR 2 4 tr !5 j 1
BY:-_Il_AtEZI

3/23/2015
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NOTICE! !

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/10/2019

~~~11111'Iimi ImiI miIimi,Ii
Box Number= AZ15030

Claim Begin-End: AMC430259-AMC430265

5 Miscellaneous

Illl'llilll'llilll lillilll'll 111'll AZ15030-24 AMC429998-AMC430297



NO
DOCUMENTS

FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND



NOTICE! !

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/10/2019

I Ill I I~ ill IILIli li Ill Ill Ill li ~Ii I Il Illi
Box Number= AZ15030

Claim Begin-End: AMC430259-AMC430265

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

111111~ 1111111111 lilli lll'll Ill'll AZ15030-24 AMC429998-AMC430297



..
MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT

Data Entered: 62 ~li 1 /5- R 41 MTP Checked By: 03 ~ /-7 ~/6- 2,+-,
GEO Checked By: 02 f /7//95 'R *M

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER : AMC 6/302-9-9 thru AMC 4367(95-
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

LODE Location Fee @ $37 = $ c~ 5-9 'CDC)

PLACER Processing Fee @ $20 = 5 /«DOO

-7 ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $ 155 = % L 0816 --. ab
MILLSITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $_632-«G. CJEP
TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL $ 467_39. cD

TOTAL ACREAGE : B/D Per Claim ©\/u-pad Other Fees 5 /6- 0 f ·00
( Placer Onlyl Other Fees $

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TOTAL $ *pno. 063f
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail [ 1,1~ TIMELY FILED: Yes [ 1/f~ No[ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION : T 89/ R ~ ~Ix) SEC gll-{
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FORESTSERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ 1

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER[ ]
SRHA [ ] Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

AM
C430259i'

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]

OTHER[ 1
I I 0 9L.,2.acjh elr_ge. 0-1~kmir l) e•• rv,L ct,n Sh'url..- 477 clue+Ur -se.e_jktn-

0\[26 +Lf \ F.hik, 4 r .2- quorpr, sre & Ler»- L't_.Ofs <t.Nf it 5 2, e E-,-1) QO6 <9 +L-j 4
d Nu c -04 -.1- 3

49- Assear-dkn- *\acer r*-on:zi j 5~4.-4 &.ckl , AL-<j<< ,
[ 1 Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant . Signature of Claimant

********************FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
DATE =t *-' INITIALS -f-1f-) 4.6 -IS-
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NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION
1. / Location 0 Amendment El Relocation
2. ® Place[ ~ Lode ~ Miltsite ~ Tunnelsite
3. The mme md address of the Locator is

fsb A r 7 1 1 , A. o ber-1 4
NAme3391 1¢Ardv 4'8 V

. YA A Y (/l P &1 9 g '61'./74*3// Zip
4. The mme of the claim is FATYr MA
1 ned*of the location h /0 - Sk 7 im S 61 /4-%
6. The daim is,66 ~.8. feet long and. 13 2# feet wide. Thedistlnce from the Location montimentto eachend oftheclaimij j feet in 8 50 lj' ~" f 1 direction and 4'04 feet ina Al. Y.1 151 . direction.

,7. The general course of the claim is from the 3 15 C k J1 to the 4./ OP / ' 1,44 41 , 54 8

bE
ZO
E*
OW
V

8. The location of the claim is in Section Y f . Township w-' + , Range.# u *
GB,SRBarM, .A * 3 .k O */9 Mining District, i*\ C h A v e County, Ar zona.9. If amending ar fdocatins, the previow daim name was 84 0 1' 0 * i'~E A &10 12 5¢74/3' recorded in tt* 3-3 , Book 14i ,G #- S R B 4 M Mining District, M * h A 1/2 County, Arizona.20. The location ot the claim with *ference to a natural object or permanent monume,,t is11,6, 904 MAI,Aer 7' 119 A/ bl ) 1 4, C '1

16 60 rrnf le 6 194 i~ Ajo Vt'k dire :60 r C.-7K, i/1 47# M 4 «,

c.fl

1 -1 J
9.3 1 24

, tol
k ·Sre*4 A,

Date _ bri~ 4/'.~~~t~ 1
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION
d A V D ,*7.4*4 4--11

1. The name of the claim is  ~ /7,//71/ 4 / /6

2 . The & W corner of the claim is / teenna Sodl-4 direction

to a survey monument or permanent natural object described as \),5 , Gov

Mbrker TWA/ Al* W .5 >f Svc co¥ Wer

3. Re type of location monument is . t A + f> s T
The type of corner and ena monument: ate + 6 + f>06 T

4. The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim Rre beginning at the 3 W

comer of thectaim. 0-640 fect ins N O Y 711 direction to the W W
H

 
:,

 C

comer,Ibm 13 9/ feet lo a E~95/ direction to the N &- corner,

then j L*0 feet in a 3 01 1-4 direction to the SE corner , then ~

1 3'd feet in a U)6 5 ~ direction to the point of beginning.

MAP
00*ind,m.00**0-nd*et 

North Arrow ~ ~ ~

ID 1 4 (>Y,1 r. 4' g f Al 11 f N~
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~1- AAdditional Locators rt . i
Barbra Lagha 3391 Hardy Ln, Pahrump, Nv 89048

David G. Roberts 1140 Janet Ln, Pahrump, Nv 89060

Cynthia Roberts, 1.140 Janet Ln, Pahrump, Nv 89060

AMC430259'
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NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM LOCATIONL Q Location ¤ Amendment 0 Relocation2. (&1 Plaoer O Lode O Mitisite ~ Tum,elute3. ne n#me and address of the 1~cator is 
~a 6 A i. ry p/ R & bcs¥'15

Nam.339 \ 1.1 8,17
Aa-FA hy u~

aw 
St•Le Zip4. The name of the claim is  FAY#611*-83 . ne date of the location is  10- - 0-7 - &0 it1 6. ned.imis 5616.feet lons and 13#0 fee!.ide. The distance from the !~cation mo~,mentBeach end of the daim is ~ feet in a Se v Tli dam*onana 5· 639  1 ect ina N O r Th directiot).

7. ne *meral course of the claim is hom the Sout-4 to the No 44

AMO43026

a. Tibilath®*015*sect~on D-+ .Town,b,¥ Sci N 'Ran# 1 9 WGaanial, A¥IZONA Mtninsoiattkt, MOhAve County, Ar zona.9. If amending m felocating, the previous claim name wn FA7 ¥o ar' 4
AMC /*5940 recorded in 2~ 3,3 ~ aook _142-,5+SR B *·fl Mining District MO AA 1/d County, Arizon.10. The location od the daim with reference to a natural ob'% or permanent monument is I 70 5U. 5 6-0 v M h¥Ker T,1/v R NW S g,+11 & 0 All£44, 111 66 rn/Hlk

-*#64#Le:tki>·M Fip BY #44 K, 11/9 21,1 A w ~}* 4 . 6 .,1

/ r- n1 -01 

: Al
0-u*- ' 1 - ,(n*6,95 1 N{

,'1<~ .· 4/2,1 .-1,16 4 <) _ 4 1 1 "\·t~i<L,.-1.,#9 Date  1 G -27 - 6011· p- \,0 . DAS~5,gl",u¢r
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2. ~12. 3 W _corner of the ctain, 1. 13 *0 feat in s r Ne, ¢T direction ~
MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

1. The name of the daim i; 1FAY&07 ?4-5

to a survey monument or permanent natural object described M U 5 GOV

MAY Key 731 /~/ A law 5 F 1 Sw corwor

3. The type of location monument is + X + <8 5 ~

ne type of corner and end monummi,re ¥- X +. 11' S li

4 . The begring and distance between the cornen of the ctaim are beginning at the 5*1

comer of thedaim. 34+0 feet ina A.16VT~ direction tothe 'V. W

oomef, thal /35·0 feet ins BA s f direction to the NE comet.

i ibm &61-0 fect la a 56 VI~4 . direct~(0 to the 5 0 corner, then

_13*~ f. ina W 65'T di,ection tothe tvo~atof besinaln,

MAP 9#

' frrtrr:rrm 
· Nonh Arrow 175

WE 4-*f
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Additional Locators fAl Y D [TD

Barbra Lagha 3391 Hardy Ln, Pahrump, Nv 89048

David G. Roberts 1140 Janet Ln, Pahrump, Nv 89060

Cynthia Roberts, 1 140 Janet Ln, Pahrump, Nv 89060

AMC4302607015 3

''  -fl

U

07
1-.AJ

#1 ; w -.
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19- 010 Dodeet No. , Pap , at the reque" of OFFICIAL RECORDS --OF MOHAVE COUNTY /4.~L*CAROL MEIER,Wben:09=11.d mail to 1 Whm//hand "doffk'h.i COUNTY RECORDER
961£A ki RS«rTsh~ , 10/29/2014 12:41 PM Fee: $10.00906 AMA¥ i \, 0 CD-4 R®Conier

PAGE: 1 of 3pa A p x M f, #V. 8?0*8 4 De,n. 10<*de'

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION1.0 Location 0 Amendment [Efuocation
2. 15 Macer Q We ~ Millsite ~ Tunnelsite ~~ 3. '11* =me and addl= of the Ix:¢or is

LAY¥y 40' R.0 \06,15.

Nam,339/ NA K <1.)/ 6 N
5 AM-

RA h ruM f NV# %10130' 
State Zip4. The name of the claim is FAyraa ISA

3 . ne d* of ¢helocation is 10 -&7 -- 9-0 1 4r
6. Tne daimis ~ ~ ~«/ feet long md 1 330 feet wide. Thedistance from the LoQ¢ion mow,mettomdimdotthedal= h 1 Emtina SOUTA di,ettion and 51039 i eet in

AMC4302bll

a NE) ,« 1- I) direction.
7. The Seneral course of the daim is from the ~6 u 1-4 to the */oy I.A , ia. ne jo£atimof 0* clumb b Sce~on 1-'1- . Township 3- 9 M .Um' 18wGA-B*M, Ay~EOMA Mining Dist:A MO h Ave Conoty, Arzon£9. U amend~ns 01 te~ocatk* the pa= d~m n.... F Ay Y 6 = 15

PAG-C *-5 - . %04
A#46 15511'f recorded in IDeelect- G,5,8 84*4- Ma,ing -Diatdx M o It A Ve County, Arizona. 01 --,_n

10. ne location 04 the claim with reference to a natural object or permanent monument is 8 'U c.-
r'·.. ,

11. S: Crev MA¥XSY 739,9 R/ZW 524
01

W 1~96. /4-716£2 4* .i+T1 Cls, :,IN,#'>>-'02 1 -0
6.yet **1 -~l#y,v Ativ 6.v, A M /12· ~

f..21 
c.n9.3 5+ 
(.XJ

. ·· /1.t'p wy*, R,31>
 3 t) f (liti »· r .f„.11'*t* Ct #/ A - 11 to / 4~ Date. f v

»4 0 t/KSr
CJ # u„ h
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MAP OF MININ~~ABM LOCATION FL
1 . The name of the claim 1$ EAY 84) '*· 1 S/14~

2 . The S ZA/ corner jf the ~1*im " 0#64-/  feet Ina west direction

tom survey monument or pernianent natural object described as U ,.5 (A« e t'

MAY/(er TPM/ RIS w sy·/ Sv'' Cor,de¥'
.

3. ne type of location monument u 1 - A + *':4 *·'CL"

The type of mmer and md monummu ate ~+ X + 'S 3 .f, S

4. The bearing md distance between the comers of the claim ue beginning at the 3 W

comt:*ENd,I,J-61- 0 6**a No ¥ TA a.*=* * Aw

comes.*- 133,0 imt\R# s B i~ i
&5 At * 6~bno to 6= P,/E COEfU;

tb- 2 6 *0 fect in a S 6 6 '74 directionto the .1 Ek - corner, then

1 3 94 fest in a w 6 51- dimction to the poN of beginning

MAP w

10,40 On, r que. 41 le 4
ONE MILE

AM(430261S .1
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f AYY 216 R
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F/f»J~ / 0;/-4Additional Locators : # 4

Barbra Lagha 3391 Hardy Ln, Pahrump, Nv 89048

David G. Roberts 1140 Janet Ln, Pahrump, Nv 89060

Cynthia Roberts, 1140 Janet Ln, Pahrump, Nv 89060

AMC43026
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14 Bad# Nn PaRC . at the ,*q,Ie* of OFFICIAL RECORDS 4~Yy!..;~14OF MOHAVE COUNTY %62*i.-J'CAROL MEIER A--Whensecorded mail to: 9.. . ~ Witneu my hand and offkial Il. COUNTY RECORDER ,~FAu L 6 , 

06-, R®cold.
lie ~6¥ 5 5 10/29/2014 12:41 PM Fee: $10.00

PAGE: 1 of 3h

Deput, Reco~

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION
L // Location ~ Amendment EfRelocation

0 2. ~ Placer O We O Millsite O Tunnelsite
3. The nsme and address of the Locator is

LAY* 4. Robir/5
y Nam.

,f-¥ .L, 1,· e,y ),~ it, *' 1Ad*es i

0tV al zip
4. The name of the claim i, FAVRe/58
5. 70.% d.at ot **10(ation i, 10- a 7 - 2.01 1-
6. neclit- i,5261-#fectiongand 13$0 feet wide. ne distance from the Location mon,iment

toeach endof thi claim is ~ feet in a favTA difection and 4461 feet in
a N b Y -/ 11 direction.

A/6 v TA7. The *eneral course of the claim ls.from the 5061/ 1-1 tothe
*0 h,8. The tootion of the claim is in Section ~ 4~ , Township 4 1 /V , Range - 1~ &'J

'.IlGasRBa(M, ~Y SONA Mining Distfict, /VI d h At,42 County, Ar zona. ~

AMC430262'

9. if amending or reloating, the previous claim nime was * A Y P O /5
PAgr: *S 91A Mc 1959 41 recoided in Docket , Book 1£LG + 50184·in Mining District, /Vt o h A Ve County, Arizona. -0

it 9W. The locatiom ot the daim with refc,ence to a natural ob}cet or permanent monument is EnU .5. 6 ev &,4¥Ke y TO·9 8 RIS W 5 1,1. w
0* 4 0 mu.40 *44 61 :'r601'€K.

1 1 1
1 1 A A 6 4Al.~01/~<4 4 , t' «4»(»LAL«, 1 '61.,1 11.

~ Date ./0 - S 7- 5'0/t

V 3,gfuluff
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MAP OF MINIB~ CLAIM LOCATION

1 . The name of the claim is FAVRO * 158
2 . The 5w corner AE le anim h 1 51·6 feet in a Wd.51 di ,action

to a mirvey monument or pennanent natural object desaibed n WS 6-av

M RY Ker T 51 W A /$ kil 5 9-* t S Copdex

3. The type of lomlion m.=Mu m + % f- PO 5 7-
~li typo of emer and end monum.m aN + X + Fe 51 s

4. The bearing and distance between the corners of the ctaim are beginning at the 3 W

come, of the daim. 3LL 40 ~et ina Ne Efl, dirxtioa 00 the N 4V

2.«.. 1856 f. in * fAST a"eim m- NE corner.

feet ia a Soutk direct<0 90 the 5 5 corner. then ~

/3~7 fect laa We 57"~ dimcion toth® pobtof be*unbs.

, North Arrow ~  *~~~)

10,66•*, :001 4111< A
ww ONE MILE NE

O
NE

 M
IL

E

AMC430262'1'1 3 *E

FAY¥B/58 5
/

Y gs !4 1
S/; i'14 6 r '
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A 5 52

Scition 5*F~ Range 11 W Towmidp, AY#Li"' 66:SAR#M '

1 1.I//I"
Al,IWI#e



Additional Locators

Barbra Lagha 3391 Hardy Ln, Pahrump, Nv 89048

David G. Roberts 1140 Janet Ln, Pahrump, Nv 89060

Cynthia Roberts, 1140 Janet Ln, Pahnimp, Nv 89060

AMC4302b2'
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PAGE: 1 of 3
0 0 4 6 * 2 Ad,4 &2 1 0,04,9 4 Dep•=, Ar,0.*,

NOTXCE OF MINHNG CLAIM LOCATION
1. / I~Cation 0 Amendment pu Relocation
2. 631 Macet 0 Lode O Milkite ~ Tumicisite
3. The name and addes of the Lx:tor is

L hyry 1, Re 6 t*5
3391 HAN»dy TN \Ad,im*SkyuMP Ny. 110+9

5,/ ijp
4. The name of the claim is PAm' /6 A
3. ne dee of *ciontion in /0 -87-jo /+
6. ne cl•kn i, it * I v feet long md ./350 feet wide. The distance from the Ixatiol, mon,iment

] toeadimd of thed*111,is j feet ina WO )-1&1 dimction L-*6 37leet in ~
-1 a -4 6 6' 7-11 440*4

7. ne,~al coune of theclaim is fron, the seu-rt, tothe A~/ &"~ ~1

A 
04302b3'

8. The location of the claim is in Section 2 1- .Township 1 7 N , Range / S W
r-,0GaSKBRM, A r; 20'VA Mining Dial,ict, /91 0 h A 1/6 - County. Ar zona. 1 in

9. N ammding or relocating, the pre¥lous claim name was ~~~ ~/ iz /6
 '1 I

1 Anc .695?f* reco~led 18 15~4 57 , Book bW :·
Mining Diatciet, 4*~ e /JA Ye County, Arizona, J

r A./-1. 4,7-.
10. The location oi the daim with reference to a natural object or permanent monument i; 96(. 5, 4-0 v /9141...Adr 1-29/1/ A )% 4 5;t en

f0 4-*C ,\, re 9 I N A Narl- h d Ber »no M.. , Zi 'Y~ 
1112 rm K. 1.A/lf..11 4.A, n. 65.

-!Y & 3. _
1

'.A  - ,4 (10 A\ .~ i 44~ / 1-l ; 14 ./ A.1

Date - 16 -5·1 - 1oil-
51*fulure j

'.
4

 - --Ill
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MAP OF MIN*Il, CLAIM LOCATION

1. The mme of the claim 16 ,

2. The 4 1/U corner of the claim & L feet in a <0 U rt, di,<tien

to a survey monumem or permanent natural object described as . 1/, ~ , 6- 0 V

M/*¥Ktr fs.9/ Als'V 52-1-) A'*/ 00'Wer

3. The type of location mmument U ilL .* 4~. '/3<,3 T

ne typ' of=ner and end n,Moumen' al' al. 7(1. Pnn
4. The 6.dng *nd distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at the 5 W

comer of *edaim, #41-0 fect~ AJOrT k dkxtion tothe Apt'/

com#, ti~ 130. ~fmtina E,4 5 7- directiun to Ihe Ne Corner,

tbe, 41-6 feet in a SOU Th dkec~on 60 the s E *.m, 0.
t32# feet in a vj 6 57- dimdim to the point d begk•94

111'

No~Arrow ~~

10,6 60/ " la e 41 1 le Al
ONE MILE 

«VE'

B- -e, 
115'  1,

at a

?Ay Ys '/LA

90 Ao

@
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04302 634 SE, 16 S
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r
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Additional Locators 9 A V f-< 0 lun
I J

Barbra Lagha 3391 Hardy Ln, Pahrump, Nv 89048

David G. Roberts 1140 Janet Ln, Pahrump, Nv 89060

Cynthia Roberts, 1140 Janet Ln, Pahrump, Nv 89060

AM(430263'
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2 Sh.
County of x 19-/
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 St S:t liqueS: of OFFICIAL RECORDS ,9¢lf~1%~~OF MOHAVE COUNTY ta~, L,AlCAROL MEIER 145--~••2,¥itne= my hand and o#fkial ae,L COUNTY RECORDER
10/29/2014 12:41 PM Fee: $10.00700 AMAY,110 Ave CoMmy Recold,1
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NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION
1. / 6cation 0 Amendment 21 Relocation
2. 0 Macer 0 We O Millsite 0 Tunnelsite
3. The omme and addras of the Locator is 

~LAN-Y Y 4 i RoLe,yi  5.

33 9 1 RAY J;Y TN
Aa*•,4&hruM f NV* Qqr14<2V EV 4 VClt, Zip

4. The name of the claim is PAY ¥6 148,. ,k#*d.k.imb_ 10 -9-7 - FO If-
6. 772 cisim is#0+/ feet long and, / 3* feet wide. The distance from the lacation mon,imentto ad: aid of thedaim a ) feet in a N A PfA dimition ana;63? leetina LOUT 6 direction.

AM(4302541

7. nes-al coune d the claim is from the 50 U 1-4 tothe - /Vo r 711 , 18. ne location of the d:im is in Section 9-~- , Township 3-1 *V , Range  tB &1/
GasanaL *~El?ON'A Mining Diatd< AOhAVe County, Arzona. i9. Ef amending or relocating, the previous claim name was EAy k0 1,94AMS 3939*11 reco,ded in ZZ „ ~ 7 , Book S~ f ,

n
.

County, Arizona.
10. 112 location ot the daim with reference to a natural obiect or permanent miument is*,5. 00 b ,/) *¥Ker *3 1,4/ Rl€W S " 1l', CY 66 ARLL.£6,6 &77 *7 ''d#ti/u:+ *2 r ~ * It' "~· , t 4 , 7 , #: · 44 %•5*' 74 ' ~ ,. 4+0,, b Ki,0 dj *tA * 4t, >

/ L

LJI =Ff).14
4 L* -<,11 f (4.ie *6 'F»

vil c»10 -91 + %'o It SeL ADate- 
-

ty #gn,""r
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION
t . The mme of the daim / fMRO *RB
2 . The ~D corner Wthe d*imls 1320 feeths U)651- direction

to a mmy monument of perminent namral object A-fibed as LL 5 6-0 V

A Ar Ke¥' T *IN K leW 5 3--1· N W Ce¥* tY

3. 11* type of lon"00 mom:mel l 44 % 1- 120 5 1*

T12type of corner and end n,0,10#nent, a
re *A+ , *'.,0, i .,

4, The beaging and distance between the corners of the claim am beginning at the S LA·'

comer ofthed:im, *64# feet ing A/DY 1 4 , direction to the A/&¢

comer, th,n 13># fect in a *#fi1- Jiraction to d= A; E . comer.

th.,24 40 fectiaa Seet"4 direction to the 52 comer, then

/33/ fect in a W 6 5 f direct~ to the polof beginning

MAP
9¥***=0***Id**W 

Noith Arte,# ~ ~J_~~

10,(0*¥H X Ove 41'87
. 

NS
3 ONE MiLE

a. 4,
¥Alyd#!95
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Additional Locators for Fayro #16B

Barbra Lagha 3391 Hardy Ln, Pahrump, Nv 89048

David G. Roberts 1140 Janet Ln, Pahrump, Nv 89060

Cynthia Roberts, 1140 Janet Ln, Pahrump, Nv 89060

AMC4302641
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NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION ~
1. 0 Location 0 Amendment [D'*clocation
2. 13 PIECe 0 We O Milisik 0 Toniesite 1

3. The name and address of the Locator is ~L -1 .-6 Apry W, Robsv, s 1
Nam,

3391 WARd¥ LN
BAA/uM P NY , 296*19 3.s.te zip

4. The nmme of the claim 5 EAyY0*17c
5 . The date of the location is 16 -M- MIt
4 11:e dalm i, 2. 4 +S feet long md 13Mfect wide. The disunce from the ~*cation mon;,ment ~

to each end of the claim is / feet in a Am FY-A .dimction and 11339 leet in
a .5 d 6' 7 j 4 dir«tion.

AM(430265'

7. Hw general coune of the claim is from the 5,2 U Y A to the /VOY i 4
8. The lo~ation of ¢he daim 15 in Section &+ , Township A ? A/ , Range _1 361/

GamBRM, ArT* ONA Mining Di~ Ple hA Fes County. Ar zona. 1
9. U amen*nser cdocatins, the prewi'c.11 daim mme wu F Ay V O / 74Mc /859+5 ncorded in 6Z *5 , Book _&.L · t'.

i 1

&+ SAB +M Mining Di,tric¢, MohAvr - County, Arizona .
,

10. ne location of the daim wkh seference *0 a natural objxt or permanent monument 1$
U, 5 , Gov M Av· Ker T &594 Alaw 5 9.4.A:. 2
« (0 0 '->·7,»656 ty,1* el. + p"L+Pf)0 6.4*' 6,~-,»~ E~.2

A 4.0

it.91+7 A,4 3 -<~; 8 34 A'* 21 - C

33 2 + 1 0 v,%,1 0 I 79 
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MAP OF MINI~LAIM LOCATION

1 . 11* name of the claim H FAY Mur/76

2. The . ·SW comer di the d,im h |320 fet in a 51 UYk diteem

to a mivey monument or pemunent natgral object ducribed as U 5 40 V

AA A r K e r N Corder
5 0 9 . .., '..' U
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Additional Locators for Fayro #17

Barbra Lagha 3391 Hardy Ln, Pahrump, Nv 89048

David G. Roberts 1140 Janet Ln, Pahrump, Nv 89060

Cynthia Roberts, 1140 Janet Ln, Pahrump, Nv 89060
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AMC430265'
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To Whom It May Concern:

1 Larry W. Roberts authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator
on the location notice for the following mining claims:

Fayro 14A amc 430259
Fayro 14B ame 430260
Fayro 15A ame 430261
Fayro 15B amc 430262
Fayro 16A amc 430263
Fayro 16B amc 430264
Fayro 17C amc 430265
Fayro 17A amc 339088
Fayro 98 amc 338325

I have a bona fide interest in these claims and I located the claims
independently, for my own self-interest and in good faith. I certify that these
claims are in no way being located for the benefit of a company, corporation,
or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they are not entitled
to in accordance with the law.
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To Whom It May Concern:

1 Barbara Lagha authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on
the location notice for the following mining claims:

Fayro 14A amc 430259
Fayro 14B amc 430260
Fayro 15A amc 430261
Fayro 15B amc 430262
Fayro 16A amc 430263
Fayro 16B amc 430264
Fayro 17C amc 430265

I have a bona fide interest in these claims and I located the claims
independently, for my own self-interest and iii good faith. I certify that these
claims are in no way being located for the benefit of a company, corporation,
or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they are not entitled
to in accordance with the law.

61 ii 67 0. I r
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To Whom It May Concern:

I Cynthia Roberts authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator
on the location notice for the following mining claims:

Fayro 14A amc 430259
Fayro 148 amc 430260
Fayro 15A amc 430261
Fayro 15B ame 430262
Fayro 16A amc 430263
Fayro 16B amc 430264
Fayro 17C amc 430265
Fayro 98A amc 396451

I have a bona fide interest in these claims and 1 located the claims
independently, for my own self-interest and in good faith. I certify that these
claims are in no way being located for the benefit of a company, corporation,
or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they are not entitled
to in accordance with the law.

Date 1 - ilt - 1-0/6

LUL' 
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To Whom It May Concern:

I David G. Roberts authorized and am aware that 1 am listed as a locator
on the location notice for the following mining claims:

Fayro 14A amc 430259
Fayro 14B amc 430260 ,-'
Fayro 15A ame 430261 (-/-1

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

BLM ARES-.

Fayro 15B amc 430262 E
Fayro 16A amc 430263 ul T
Fayro 16B amc 430264 -C) 4%
Fayro 17C amc 430265 3(J

Fayro 6 amc 349366 .c- 35
Fayro 98A amc 396451 Ld 7;

Bluebird amc 357119

1 have a bona fide interest in these claims and 1 located the claims
independently, for my own self-interest and in good faith. I certify that these
claims are in no way being located for the benefit of a company, corporation,
or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they are not entitled
to in accordance with the law.

Date 1 - 3-t- 9-0/5
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Power of Attorney

1 .Dew; d j364+5 appoint and authorize Paul L. Roberts myAttorney in fact to sign in  my stead all papers and documents relating tomining claims located in Mohave county, Arizona being in T29N R17W,S 18 and T29N, Rl SW,  S24 and S36.

The documents and papers shall include Location notices, Transfers ofinterest, Maintenance fee Waiver certification, Annual assessment work, andany papers and forms required by the Bureau ofLand Management andMohave County, Arizona.

D* 10 -13-lit
6 1 +4% ~ U 4 /Fl.AJf-=-

w . c.1 1 !*'ada
00'J.* 0¢ NSF
7603#58,M st¢*$ »ackr~led®d bethroma
c,i z<*ik,f_ 57 467=u.~-=96,fra<15

1 /!fiE~ CHRISTOPHER MCCAW j
4 6  44·'1%1 Notarv Public State of Nevada.
.i l'f,4'%d~ No. 13-12168-14
4 "  ·hz*v My Appt. Exp. Nov. 14,2017 ;

·--- r•:0•'•7'9-*~7-9-y-9«r~r~MNebr~rfy·Kr*r-



9'
lili :* 98 #mmi#*ta atifll Ill

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: FEE# 2014046855
OFFICIAL RECORDS .4'NA'**Miq//

FAYE & PAUL ROBERTS ~R~1~~E~UNTY (fU**1

700 WEST AMARILLO AVE. COUNTY RECORDER \~PAHRUMP, NV. 89048 \4=/10/29/2014 12:41 PM Fee: $10.00
PAGE: 1 of 2

POWER OF ATTORNEY

r--~~,

1.0 SJn

6,1



Power of Attorney

I 4/94,4£/ c,9. /#Bs,«c appoint and authorize Paul L. Roberts my
Attorney in fact to sign in my stead all papers and documents relating to
mining claims located in Mohave county, Arizona being in T29N Rl 7W,
S 18 and T29N, Rl 8W, 524 and S36.

The documents and papers shall include Location notices, Transfers of
interest, Maintenance fee Waiver certification, Annual assessment work, and
any papers and forms required by the Bureau of Land Management and
Mohave County, Arizona.

Date 0 6+ Oviod,L./L- 101 9 «'7 60. 447;
D iet n Of -*,  'afti,

County G! Nve
S,gned and sworn (or affirmea) 65*Ime
:*262lf-9/-/ 9 'wl,35€-fril#b krik,--fs

U

(3(-5ZFynct, JZD

1 6%8,09 CHRISTOPHER MCCAW3 fir Se;18 Notary Public State of Nevada
No. 13.12168-14

1 »tjss, My Appt, Exp. Nov. 14,2017
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Power of Attorney

I 23848#e# A. I#euR appoint andauthorize Paul L. Roberts myAttorney in fact to sign in my stead all papers and documents relating tomining claims located in Mohave county, Arizona being in T29N R17W,S18 and T29N, R18W, S24 and S36.

The documents and papers skiall include Location notices, Transfers ofinterest, Maintenance fee Waiver certification, Annual assessment work, andany papers and forms required by the Bureau of Land Management andMohave County, Arizona.

Date /0/6114
6&0~,~~ 4 %»A-

County of Nve
Sjgned and sworn (or affirmed) MON me
on./92-, 61_ tv flor69 -r.irl. 'dz .Aft~h<-

ff>--1*MAc yn <7(ss

1 :49$RA CHRISTOPHER MCCAW8 (r· Si:m Notary Public State of Nevada
No. 13-12168-14 h1 '50- My Appt. Exp. Nov. 14,2017 ~

I .'.·.·I.................. 0,/A
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Power of Attorney

rt-,t*©1 opt f
I L-< 1 appoint and authorize Paul L. Roberts myAttorney in fact to sign in my stead all papers and documents relating tomining claims located in Mohave county, Arizona being in T29N R17W,S 18 and T29N, R18W, S24 and S36.

The documents and papers shall include Location notices, Transfers ofinterest, Maintenance fee Waiver certification, Annual assessment work, andany papers and forms required by the Bureau of Land Management andMohave County, Arizona.

Date 10 r / 3 - / Lf (li~t-u---<5 cC <fIP
(-3

SM:(3 of Nevade
County of Nye
This Ins¢rum,nt was acknowimfaed h(}thro •3ffon/12/*74' - 5)~ .L*(Mkis»  .©·!6.,414.

(Notar, '506)

1 69.r .4, CHRISTOPHER MCCAW!, Y' tl,-% Notary Public State of Nevada ~
No. 13-12168-14 ' '61 V,ts '. My Appt. Exp. Nov. 14,2017 ~
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RUN TIME: 09:07 AM RUN DATE: 02/13/2015
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 029ON 018OW 024, 14 029ON 018OW 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 2

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 09:07 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 02/13/2015
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 022836
Total Case Acres: 64.030

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 029ON 018OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

281001 AUTHORIZED 024 ALIQ W2W2;

Serial Number: AZA 034222
Total Case Acres: 0.498

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 029ON 018OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

281001 AUTHORIZED 024 MNR NWNWNWNW;



PARTIALLY SURVEYED TOWNSHIP 29 NORTH RANGE 18 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN. ARIZONA
STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

MOHAVE COUNTY
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